
Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Caste 

Category

Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks

Percentat

ge

1 286574 SIMARAN ANIL WASNIK SC 423 650 65.08

2 249064 ANAM FIRDOUS IQBAL KHAN KHAN OPEN 420 650 64.62

3 205875 RUCHIKA DINESH DHOKNE OBC 415 650 63.85

4 331982 MANISH RAJESH KUMAR  JAISWAL GENERAL 318 500 63.6

5 214591 MINAL DHARAMDIP INGLE SC 317 500 63.4

6 256086 ASHISH DNYANESHWAR DANDEKAR OBC 412 650 63.38

7 281525 SAMESH VILASH THAKRE OBC 411 650 63.23

8 292228 SEJAL RAJKUMAR TITARE SC 408 650 62.77

9 253126 TEJASWINI GANESH BARAPATRE SBC 407 650 62.62

10 338394 PRAJWAL KISHOR KADU OBC 404 650 62.15

11 232513 PRACHI SHIVSHANKAR SHAHU OBC 403 650 62

12 265910 YASHASHREE SUDHAKAR BOBADE OBC 401 650 61.69

13 234522 PRAJAKTA PRADEEP BOKDE SBC 399 650 61.38

14 231696 UMAR ANWAR KHAN OPEN 399 650 61.38

15 314631 MANASVI DILIP PECHE OBC 397 650 61.08

16 217555 MANSI SUNIL PAUNIKAR OPEN 396 650 60.92

17 263160 PRASAD DATTATRAYA SURYAWANSHI OPEN 396 650 60.92

18 327233 FALGUNI SUDHAKAR CHAPEKAR OBC 395 650 60.77

19 284848 SHWETA RAVI POHANARKAR GENERAL 394 650 60.62

20 346904 MANSI SHRIRAM GAURKAR OBC 394 650 60.62

21 266524 ISHA VINOD DEULKAR OBC 392 650 60.31

22 215778 ISHA VINAYAK MOHADIKAR GENERAL 301 500 60.2

23 314316 AMIT VASANTA MESHRAM SC 390 650 60

24 266188 PRATHMESH HITENDRA RAUT OBC 390 650 60

25 290740 FARZAN ZAKIR HUSSAIN OPEN 390 650 60

1 253372 ADITYA MANOHAR BANSULE GENERAL 384 650 59.08

2 318786 VEDANTI MOHAN PATIL OBC 384 650 59.08

3 319214 ACHAL ABHAY SOMANKAR OBC 382 650 58.77

4 266220 CHINMAY ASHOK NIWANT NT-C 381 650 58.62
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5 326049 SHUBHAM RAJESH KARANDE OBC 380 650 58.46

6 341349 AKASH ANIL DAHAT SC 380 650 58.46

7 347310 SUHAS KASHINATH TUMRAM ST 379 650 58.31

8 358051 GAYATRI PRABHAKAR PALKAR OBC 376 650 57.85

9 341486 PRATIKSHA SHRIRAM KADUKAR OBC 375 650 57.69

10 348408 KRUTIKA SURYAKANT CHAUHAN OPEN 375 650 57.69

11 236874 NIKITA DINESHRAO DOKARIMRE OBC 372 650 57.23

12 213478 SAMIKSHA RAJESH POUNIKAR SBC 372 650 57.23

13 245662 PRATIKSHA VISHNU SHENDE OBC 372 650 57.23

14 207305 CHAITNYA NAMDEO AGRE OBC 371 650 57.08

15 307881 TEJAS MANOJ KUMLEY NT-B 370 650 56.92

16 262815 ASHUTOSH GOVARDHANDAS JAUNJAL OBC 369 650 56.77

17 273934 HARSH JITENDRA FULAMBARKAR OBC 369 650 56.77

18 234725 DHANLAXMI DHARAMRAJ BURDE SBC 367 650 56.46

19 361074 SWITI DNYANESHWAR GEDAM OBC 366 650 56.31

20 198624 HARSH BHAGWATI PRASAD TIWARI OPEN 365 650 56.15

21 234397 POOJA SUNIL VAIRAGADE OBC 364 650 56

22 315390 VAIBHAV SURYAPAL BAGDE SC 364 650 56

23 284946 VRUSHAB DEVENDRA NAGPURE OBC 362 650 55.69

24 229302 DIVYA SHIVDAS DHOBALE OBC 361 650 55.54

25 249440
ARSHI NISHAT MOHAMMAD JAVED 

SHEIKH
OPEN 361 650 55.54

26 312369 SEJAL SUDHIR HADKE SC 361 650 55.54

27 322270 SAMIKSHA VINOD ATKARI OBC 361 650 55.54

28 243050 ROSHNI PAWAN SAHU OBC 360 650 55.38

1 274365 KALPESH NIRANJAN KAWARE OBC 357 650 54.92

2 212483 SHREYA SANJAY ZARBADE OBC 357 650 54.92

3 273926 MAYANK DILIP DIVE SC 354 650 54.46

4 336238 AISHWARYA MOHANLAL MARODE SC 354 650 54.46

5 362095 SUVIDHA BABARAO MURKHE ST 354 650 54.46

6 283840
RITIK SHELOKAR SATISH SHELOKAR 

SHELOKAR
OBC 353 650 54.31

7 331830 ANIKET SUBHASHRAO WARKAR OBC 353 650 54.31

8 275113 ALFIYA NAAZ YASIN  SHEIKH OPEN 352 650 54.15

9 195286 SURAJ HEMRAJ TELRANDHE OBC 352 650 54.15

10 241902 RUSHIKESH YADAO GHONMODE OBC 351 650 54

11 259079 SHUBHAM PRAFUL DHABARDE SC 351 650 54

12 284290 SEJAL RAJESH KUHIKAR OPEN 350 650 53.85

Waiting List - III                          Day - 3 (SATURDAY) Date - 06/ 07/ 2019



13 331498 VISHAL JANARDHAN PUSDEKAR OBC 350 650 53.85

14 345022 SANCHITA  NAMDEV DEVHARE OBC 350 650 53.85

15 312232 MANZEER RIYAZ HONYAL OPEN 349 650 53.69

16 314062 NACHIKET WAMAN GURVE OBC 349 650 53.69

17 349049 NAYAN RAMESH FUKAT OBC 349 650 53.69

18 326589 MRUNALI VINOD SATPAISE OBC 348 650 53.54

19 250478 AKASH MANOJ KANOJIYA OBC 347 650 53.38

20 278216 RAHUL DILIP UMREDKAR SBC 347 650 53.38

21 333123 PRANIT DHANRAJ BAWANE NT-B 347 650 53.38

22 274545 TEJAS SUNIL BANGRE GENERAL 346 650 53.23

23 298149 DARSHAN VIJAY LANJEWAR OBC 346 650 53.23

24 346577 RANI NARENDRA BHARTI OPEN 346 650 53.23

25 273591 SHRAWANI NARENDRA MANDAOKAR OBC 345 650 53.08

26 221040 ABHISHEK GAUTAM TAMBE SC 345 650 53.08

27 264549 ADITI DILIP UTANE OBC 345 650 53.08

28 344988 SANJANA SHAILESH HARINKHEDE OBC 345 650 53.08

29 351968 ANKIT ANSHUMAN BELKHODE OBC 345 650 53.08

30 341137 SHUBHAM DEVENDRA NIMJE SBC 344 650 52.92

31 357608 SURAJ ASHOK MESHRAM ST 344 650 52.92

32 361813 URVASHI MILIND ZODAPE SC 344 650 52.92

33 207438 GIRISH GOPICHAND SELOKAR OBC 344 650 52.92

34 213128 PRATIKSHA SANTOSH CHOKATKAR SC 343 650 52.77

35 268647 VICKY RAJU SONKUSARE SBC 343 650 52.77

36 305550 NARENDRA GENDLAL GAUTAM GENERAL 343 650 52.77

37 340020 VAISHNAVI SUBHASH MANMODE OBC 343 650 52.77

38 274317 SMRUTI DINESH HATHIBED SC 342 650 52.62

39 329607 TANISHQ ANIL BAHADURE OPEN 342 650 52.62

40 352804 SURBHI BHOJRAM BUDDEKAR OBC 342 650 52.62

41 252990 ASHWINI VIJAY NIMJE SBC 342 650 52.62

42 198025 DHIRAJ SHYAMRAO TIDKE OBC 342 650 52.62

43 206869 LATASHA KAILASH PUNWATKAR SC 341 650 52.46

44 214569 PARTH GOPICHAND INGALE SC 341 650 52.46

45 215334 NEHA NILESH GHODKE SC 341 650 52.46

46 277260 NITISH SANJAY DORKHANDE GENERAL 341 650 52.46

47 334255 DARSHAN BHOJRAM WARTHI ST 341 650 52.46

48 357473 PRATHAM PRAKASH SHIRBHAYYE OPEN 341 650 52.46

49 266250 YASH VINOD DEULKAR OBC 340 650 52.31

50 331334 CHINMAY HEMANT BHAKE OPEN 340 650 52.31

51 352789 ALFIYA ARIF KHAN OPEN 340 650 52.31

52 228526 MOHIT CHANDRASHEKHAR DEOTALE OBC 340 650 52.31



53 250280
MOHAMMAD SOHEL ABDUL SABIR 

MOHAMMAD
OPEN 340 650 52.31

54 266763 RUCHITA JIVANRAO BANSOD SC 339 650 52.15

55 276021 HRITIK  RAJESH NANDAGAWALI SC 337 650 51.85

56 227407 AVANTIKA PRAKASH MESHRAM SC 336 650 51.69

57 350862 PRAVIN DEVIPRASAD CHOUDHARI OBC 336 650 51.69

58 203224 ATHARVA ABHAY HINGLASPURKAR OPEN 336 650 51.69

59 324758 SUSHANT ARUN SHAMKUWAR SC 334 650 51.38

60 348788 MEENAKSHI BHOJRAJ CHIKHALE OBC 334 650 51.38

61 242640 ACHAL BABAN CHANDANBATWE NT-B 333 650 51.23

62 283066 ISHIKA RAJESH PARATE GENERAL 333 650 51.23

63 311395 MOHANISH RAMKRUSHAN AMRUTKAR OBC 332 650 51.08

64 264470 VICKY CHANDRABAHADUR  RANA OPEN 332 650 51.08

65 318442 MOHANISH RAMKRUSHAN AMRUTKAR OBC 332 650 51.08

66 296101 AMIT ARUN PATIL SC 331 650 50.92

67 300763 MAYURI NANDKISHOR BHANDAKKAR SBC 331 650 50.92

68 345861 DEEPAK SATISH CHAUDHARI OBC 331 650 50.92

69 356777 RITIK SURESH YEWALEKAR SBC 331 650 50.92

70 308157 SHRUTI KISNA CHOUDHARI OBC 330 650 50.77

71 252576 MANISH MUNNALAL AHIR OBC 329 650 50.62

72 224386 SAKSHI RAMESH DEHARKAR OBC 329 650 50.62

73 328183 DHANASHREE RAMKRUSHNA KHANGAR OBC 328 650 50.46

74 216249 MINAKSHEE RAMESH SAUDAGAR OBC 327 650 50.31

75 310654 PAYAL  SHAMU CHAUDHARI OBC 327 650 50.31

76 340360 PRATHAMESH CHANDUJI DHAWADE OBC 327 650 50.31

77 234285 SAHILI MANOHAR NANDANWAR OPEN 325 650 50

78 348429 URVESH UTTAM RAHATE SC 325 650 50



Sr. No. Reg. No Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 261774 KHUSHBU YUVRAJ GHORMODE 427 650 65.69

2 348365 SAMRUDDHI BHAGWAT RAUT 425 650 65.38

3 205875 RUCHIKA DINESH DHOKNE 415 650 63.85

4 256086 ASHISH DNYANESHWAR DANDEKAR 412 650 63.38

5 281525 SAMESH VILASH THAKRE 411 650 63.23

6 338394 PRAJWAL KISHOR KADU 404 650 62.15

7 232513 PRACHI SHIVSHANKAR SHAHU 403 650 62

8 265910 YASHASHREE SUDHAKAR BOBADE 401 650 61.69

9 314631 MANASVI DILIP PECHE 397 650 61.08

10 327233 FALGUNI SUDHAKAR CHAPEKAR 395 650 60.77

11 346904 MANSI SHRIRAM GAURKAR 394 650 60.62

12 266524 ISHA VINOD DEULKAR 392 650 60.31

13 266188 PRATHMESH HITENDRA RAUT 390 650 60

14 318786 VEDANTI MOHAN PATIL 384 650 59.08

15 319214 ACHAL ABHAY SOMANKAR 382 650 58.77

16 326049 SHUBHAM RAJESH KARANDE 380 650 58.46

17 358051 GAYATRI PRABHAKAR PALKAR 376 650 57.85

18 341486 PRATIKSHA SHRIRAM KADUKAR 375 650 57.69

19 236874 NIKITA DINESHRAO DOKARIMRE 372 650 57.23

20 245662 PRATIKSHA VISHNU SHENDE 372 650 57.23

21 207305 CHAITNYA NAMDEO AGRE 371 650 57.08

22 262815 ASHUTOSH GOVARDHANDAS JAUNJAL 369 650 56.77

23 273934 HARSH JITENDRA FULAMBARKAR 369 650 56.77

24 361074 SWITI DNYANESHWAR GEDAM 366 650 56.31

25 234397 POOJA SUNIL VAIRAGADE 364 650 56

26 284946 VRUSHAB DEVENDRA NAGPURE 362 650 55.69

27 229302 DIVYA SHIVDAS DHOBALE 361 650 55.54

28 322270 SAMIKSHA VINOD ATKARI 361 650 55.54

29 243050 ROSHNI PAWAN SAHU 360 650 55.38

1 274365 KALPESH NIRANJAN KAWARE 357 650 54.92

2 212483 SHREYA SANJAY ZARBADE 357 650 54.92

3 283840 RITIK SHELOKAR SATISH SHELOKAR SHELOKAR 353 650 54.31
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4 331830 ANIKET SUBHASHRAO WARKAR 353 650 54.31

5 195286 SURAJ HEMRAJ TELRANDHE 352 650 54.15

6 241902 RUSHIKESH YADAO GHONMODE 351 650 54

7 331498 VISHAL JANARDHAN PUSDEKAR 350 650 53.85

8 345022 SANCHITA  NAMDEV DEVHARE 350 650 53.85

9 314062 NACHIKET WAMAN GURVE 349 650 53.69

10 349049 NAYAN RAMESH FUKAT 349 650 53.69

11 326589 MRUNALI VINOD SATPAISE 348 650 53.54

12 250478 AKASH MANOJ KANOJIYA 347 650 53.38

13 298149 DARSHAN VIJAY LANJEWAR 346 650 53.23

14 273591 SHRAWANI NARENDRA MANDAOKAR 345 650 53.08

15 264549 ADITI DILIP UTANE 345 650 53.08

16 344988 SANJANA SHAILESH HARINKHEDE 345 650 53.08

17 351968 ANKIT ANSHUMAN BELKHODE 345 650 53.08

18 207438 GIRISH GOPICHAND SELOKAR 344 650 52.92

19 340020 VAISHNAVI SUBHASH MANMODE 343 650 52.77

20 352804 SURBHI BHOJRAM BUDDEKAR 342 650 52.62

21 198025 DHIRAJ SHYAMRAO TIDKE 342 650 52.62

22 266250 YASH VINOD DEULKAR 340 650 52.31

23 228526 MOHIT CHANDRASHEKHAR DEOTALE 340 650 52.31

24 350862 PRAVIN DEVIPRASAD CHOUDHARI 336 650 51.69

25 348788 MEENAKSHI BHOJRAJ CHIKHALE 334 650 51.38

26 311395 MOHANISH RAMKRUSHAN AMRUTKAR 332 650 51.08

27 318442 MOHANISH RAMKRUSHAN AMRUTKAR 332 650 51.08

28 345861 DEEPAK SATISH CHAUDHARI 331 650 50.92

29 308157 SHRUTI KISNA CHOUDHARI 330 650 50.77

30 252576 MANISH MUNNALAL AHIR 329 650 50.62

31 224386 SAKSHI RAMESH DEHARKAR 329 650 50.62

32 328183 DHANASHREE RAMKRUSHNA KHANGAR 328 650 50.46

33 216249 MINAKSHEE RAMESH SAUDAGAR 327 650 50.31

34 310654 PAYAL  SHAMU CHAUDHARI 327 650 50.31

35 340360 PRATHAMESH CHANDUJI DHAWADE 327 650 50.31



Sr. No. Reg. No Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 286574 SIMARAN ANIL WASNIK 423 650 65.08

2 214591 MINAL DHARAMDIP INGLE 317 500 63.4

3 292228 SEJAL RAJKUMAR TITARE 408 650 62.77

4 314316 AMIT VASANTA MESHRAM 390 650 60

5 341349 AKASH ANIL DAHAT 380 650 58.46

6 315390 VAIBHAV SURYAPAL BAGDE 364 650 56

7 312369 SEJAL SUDHIR HADKE 361 650 55.54

1 273926 MAYANK DILIP DIVE 354 650 54.46

2 336238 AISHWARYA MOHANLAL MARODE 354 650 54.46

3 259079 SHUBHAM PRAFUL DHABARDE 351 650 54

4 221040 ABHISHEK GAUTAM TAMBE 345 650 53.08

5 361813 URVASHI MILIND ZODAPE 344 650 52.92

6 213128 PRATIKSHA SANTOSH CHOKATKAR 343 650 52.77

7 274317 SMRUTI DINESH HATHIBED 342 650 52.62

8 206869 LATASHA KAILASH PUNWATKAR 341 650 52.46

9 214569 PARTH GOPICHAND INGALE 341 650 52.46

10 215334 NEHA NILESH GHODKE 341 650 52.46

11 266763 RUCHITA JIVANRAO BANSOD 339 650 52.15

12 276021 HRITIK  RAJESH NANDAGAWALI 337 650 51.85

13 227407 AVANTIKA PRAKASH MESHRAM 336 650 51.69

14 324758 SUSHANT ARUN SHAMKUWAR 334 650 51.38

15 296101 AMIT ARUN PATIL 331 650 50.92

16 348429 URVESH UTTAM RAHATE 325 650 50
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Sr. No. Reg. No Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 357608 SURAJ ASHOK MESHRAM 344 650 52.92

2 334255 DARSHAN BHOJRAM WARTHI 341 650 52.46

Sr. No. Reg. No Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 333123 PRANIT DHANRAJ BAWANE 347 650 53.38

2 242640 ACHAL BABAN CHANDANBATWE 333 650 51.23

3 322866 SHIVSHANKAR RADHESYAM BAWANE 309 650 47.54

Sr. No. Reg. No Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 273539 RAVINA KESHAV LOHARE 283 650 43.54

Sr. No. Reg. No Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 351618 PRANAY PRABHAKAR BAHARGHARE 448 650 68.92

2 331607 AKANKSHA MADHU SONKUSARE 433 650 66.62

3 253126 TEJASWINI GANESH BARAPATRE 407 650 62.62

4 234522 PRAJAKTA PRADEEP BOKDE 399 650 61.38

5 213478 SAMIKSHA RAJESH POUNIKAR 372 650 57.23

6 234725 DHANLAXMI DHARAMRAJ BURDE 367 650 56.46

1 278216 RAHUL DILIP UMREDKAR 347 650 53.38

2 341137 SHUBHAM DEVENDRA NIMJE 344 650 52.92

3 268647 VICKY RAJU SONKUSARE 343 650 52.77

4 252990 ASHWINI VIJAY NIMJE 342 650 52.62

5 300763 MAYURI NANDKISHOR BHANDAKKAR 331 650 50.92

6 356777 RITIK SURESH YEWALEKAR 331 650 50.92

Waiting List - I     (THURSDAY & FRIDAY ) Date - 04 & 05 / 07/ 2019
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Caste 

Category

Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks

Percentat

ge

1 304516 KARUNA SANTOSH GODE OBC 371 500 74.2

2 268495 RINKESH RAJARAM BHAGAT SBC 482 650 74.15

3 306696 SANA MEHMOOD SHAIKH GENERAL 368 500 73.6

4 338279 SURAJ RAJESH MANDHARE NT-B 367 500 73.4

5 211739 AYUSH SANJAY WANKHEDE OBC 475 650 73.08

6 309537 RADHIKA NITIN PETKAR OPEN 472 650 72.62

7 303069 SEJAL BHAGWATRAO CHAKOLE OBC 470 650 72.31

8 229970 SHRADHA RAJESH BHONDE OBC 470 650 72.31

9 350068 NIKITA PRABHAKAR PARATE SBC 469 650 72.15

10 359311 AYUSH SURENDRA GHORPADE SEBC 468 650 72

11 217571 VAISHNAVI  PATIRAM  THAKRELE OBC 468 650 72

12 211070 KARTIK NILESH NAREDWAR NT-B 466 650 71.69

13 335440 AWANI ATULRAO GALGATE OBC 465 650 71.54

14 340779 SANKET SANJAY RANGARI SC 464 650 71.38

15 338122 KUNAL VISHWANATH WAKADIKAR SC 356 500 71.2

16 315362 SHASHWAT PRAMOD TURKAR OBC 461 650 70.92

17 266720 NIKITA HARIRAMJI DESHMUKH OBC 458 650 70.46

18 211261 VISHAL VIDYASAGAR PANDEY OPEN 348 500 69.6

19 350412 AISHWARYA DINESH METANGALE OBC 451 650 69.38

20 238702 VANSHIKA MANOJ AWACHAT OBC 451 650 69.38

21 276644 AYUSHI RAJUSINGH NAKORIYA OPEN 446 650 68.62

22 300873 AYUSHI RAJUSINGH NAKORIYA OPEN 446 650 68.62

23 303141 PRACHI SANJAY DEWADE OBC 446 650 68.62

24 290492 AMRAPALI SUNIL KATHANE SC 445 650 68.46

25 257091 PALLAVI VILAS GABHANE OBC 445 650 68.46

26 338460 ADITYA BHAGWAN GEDAM SC 341 500 68.2

27 348707 PRACHI RAMAJI RAUT OBC 443 650 68.15

28 301988 RAHUL VIJAY ZODE OBC 443 650 68.15

29 261199 BHUSHAN SANJAY KARGAONKAR SBC 442 650 68

30 348507 KOMAL MUKESH SINGH OPEN 442 650 68

31 208148 VAISHNAVI MURLIDHAR PAWANKAR OBC 442 650 68

32 257577 MEHANDI KHATUN SHEIKH OPEN 441 650 67.85

33 294870 RITIKA VIJAY GOUR NT-B 440 650 67.69

34 321588 SANSKRUTI YADNYESHWAR SAWARKAR OBC 440 650 67.69

35 206339 VAISHNAVI RATNAKAR CHAMBHARE OBC 438 650 67.38

36 223979 SNEHA KISHOR REKWAR NT-B 437 650 67.23

37 235536 TEJASWINI SHRIHARI AGLAWE OBC 435 650 66.92

38 251247 VIDYA RUPCHAND TULASKAR OBC 435 650 66.92

39 215485 VAIBHAV SANJAY DAKHODE OPEN 334 500 66.8

40 331287 ANKITA RAMESHRAO DOBALE OBC 434 650 66.77

41 313722 AAISHWARYA SUNIL NAGRARE SC 433 650 66.62

42 234216 KRUTIKA AJAY VIRMALWAR OPEN 431 650 66.31

43 273446 MAYUR DILIP SIRSAT OPEN 431 650 66.31

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

WAITING LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - PCM                                         Category  - General

SESSION 2019-20  

Waiting List - I                          Day - 1 (THURSDAY) Date - 04/ 07/ 2019



44 261114 CHAITANYA SURESHRAO CHICHMALKAR OBC 430 650 66.15

45 246706 MRUNAL MILIND KILLEDAR OPEN 430 650 66.15

46 239771 SAMIKSHA DNYANESHWAR PATIL OBC 429 650 66

47 206503 AKSHAY  YADAV MENGARE GENERAL 426 650 65.54

48 317337 LUBNA ASLAM SHEIKH OBC 426 650 65.54

49 359017 ACHAL DEVIDAS EKRE OBC 425 650 65.38

50 332897 RUTUJA DILIP LAKHE NT-C 424 650 65.23

51 199862 YASH DILIP MAKDE OBC 424 650 65.23

52 194475 YASH DILIP MAKDE OBC 424 650 65.23

53 357912 ACHAL VIVEK TATEKAR OPEN 423 650 65.08

54 291769 AJAY RAMESH HEDAU SBC 423 650 65.08

55 358599 ANKUSH SURESH SHAHU OBC 423 650 65.08

56 314903 AYAN RIYAZ KAZI OPEN 423 650 65.08

57 303348 HARSH MADHUKAR SAPATE GENERAL 423 650 65.08

58 319806 DUDHNATH MOHAN SHIVANKAR OBC 422 650 64.92

59 345943 PALLAVI RAJU KULLARKAR OBC 422 650 64.92

60 302416 YUGAL KUWARLAL WAGHADE ST 422 650 64.92

61 350344 SANKET GAJANAN RAUT OBC 419 650 64.46

62 356602 DHRUV VIRENDRA BAJANGHATE OBC 417 650 64.15

63 260536 KEDAR VINAYAK TONGO OPEN 416 650 64

64 240595 VAISHNAVI VASANT PANSE OBC 416 650 64

65 206054 ROSHAN DURGESHWAR SHELKE OPEN 415 650 63.85

66 242060 UDDESH NARENDRA BUDHBAWARE OBC 415 650 63.85

67 291344 PRANAV SHRIKANT KSHIRSAGAR OBC 413 650 63.54

68 251321 TEJAS KAMLAKAR NANDANKAR SBC 413 650 63.54

69 280060 VAIBHAV MANIK SHINGNE GENERAL 411 650 63.23

70 353992 ADITYA PRAKASH BAGDE SC 409 650 62.92

71 250855 DIVYA SEVAKRAO NAGPURE OBC 409 650 62.92

72 225040 PRADNYA PRAKASH MESHRAM SC 409 650 62.92

73 321413 KAUSHIK NANAJI MESHRAM SC 408 650 62.77

74 322826 LINA BOLASHANKAR DEVANGAN GENERAL 408 650 62.77

75 361669 OM RAMCHANDRA  MOGHE OBC 408 650 62.77

76 260886 UNNATI ANIL LIMAJE SBC 408 650 62.77

77 340151 ABHISHEK ARUN ATRAM ST 376 600 62.67

78 351475 PREETI PARMANAND RAY OBC 407 650 62.62

79 288153 ANIKET JAYDEV MESHRAM SC 406 650 62.46

80 223771 KIRTI SEVAKRAM TAPASE OBC 406 650 62.46

81 252637 KIRTI SEVAKRAM TAPASE OBC 406 650 62.46

82 290369 ANKITA PROMOD KATHANE GENERAL 404 650 62.15

83 359924 PRACHI RATIRAM BADOLE SC 403 650 62

84 206127 AKASH VIJAY NAGDEVE SC 371 600 61.83

85 300948 MOHIT ANIL RODE OBC 309 500 61.8

86 360156
RAMESHWAR KHUSHALRAO 

KHUBALKAR
OBC 401 650 61.69

87 230411 MUKTAI DILIP SANGADIKAR SBC 400 650 61.54

88 258295 JANHVI JITENDRA DEOGADE SC 399 650 61.38

89 354993 ABHISHEK MANOHAR BANSOD SC 398 650 61.23

90 197321 PRAFUL FAKIR KUMBHARE OPEN 398 650 61.23

91 285857 TANAYA SOMESHWAR DHANDE OBC 398 650 61.23

92 359029 ANJANI SANTOSHKUMAR SINGH OPEN 396 650 60.92

93 220377 BHAWNA BHALCHANDRA KHAMBALKAR OBC 396 650 60.92

94 354631 DHIRAJ DHANANJY KUTHE OBC 396 650 60.92

95 361110 DIPTI NARAYAN SHENDRE SBC 396 650 60.92

96 326618 FALGUNI SUDHAKAR CHAPEKAR OBC 395 650 60.77



97 199390 PRACHI KESHAO CHAFALE OBC 394 650 60.62

98 260470 PRATIKSHA PRAVIN WADASKAR GENERAL 302 500 60.4

99 235667 MANISHA RAVINDRA WAGH OBC 392 650 60.31

100 291550 HARSHAL RAMAJI LENDE OBC 391 650 60.15

101 348152 BHUSHAN OMPRAKASH BHURLE OBC 390 650 60

102 222345 HEMANSHU NANDKISHOR AKHARE OBC 390 650 60

103 211208 KIRAN SUNIL KUTHE OBC 390 650 60

104 316090 PRATHAMESH NAINKUMAR SAHU GENERAL 390 650 60

105 213248 SANKET KISHOR WARBHE OBC 390 650 60

106 290072 SMITA TULASHIDAS DARWADE OBC 390 650 60

107 217890 SMITA VIVEK KAWALE OBC 390 650 60

1 205758 SHREYA RAMESH PARATE SBC 385 650 59.23

2 349699 SWARUP RAJU KATWE OBC 385 650 59.23

3 280303 PRIYANKA NANDKISHOR SAMARTH OBC 296 500 59.2

4 289739 ADITYA RAMESH AGARE OBC 384 650 59.08

5 350229 NIKITA SANJAY REWATKAR OBC 384 650 59.08

6 247754 PORNIMA JITENDRA UKE SC 380 650 58.46

7 315988
TANZILA ARSH MAHMUDUL AZIZ 

SHEIKH
OBC 380 650 58.46

8 253863 VASUKI SURESH DABHANE OBC 380 650 58.46

9 270107 AYUSH ARVIND SHENDE OBC 379 650 58.31

10 243859 SAMRUDDHI SANJAY VIRKHARE OBC 379 650 58.31

11 279835 VAISHNAVI JAYANT DESHMUKH OBC 379 650 58.31

12 248165 MRUNALI NARENDRA IRUTKAR OBC 378 650 58.15

13 321358 NEHA PURUSHOTTAM THAKRE OBC 377 650 58

14 336752 RAJNI BRAMHACHARI PADOLE OBC 377 650 58

15 200076 SAMIKSHA SUBHASH DOHE OBC 377 650 58

16 257150 HARSHA DNYANESHWAR RAUT OBC 376 650 57.85

17 292714 PRACHI HIRALAL DESHMUKH OBC 375 650 57.69

18 358760 SHREYA SURYABHAN PARDHI OBC 375 650 57.69

19 344299 ISHWAR HANSARAJ CHONDE OBC 374 650 57.54

20 246948 MADHUSHA RAJESH KATE SEBC 374 650 57.54

21 312234 AMISHA RAJENDRA GHODE OBC 373 650 57.38

22 205971 TEJAS RAVI WANKHEDE SC 373 650 57.38

23 355827 SUHANA NASIR KHAN OPEN 372 650 57.23

24 354460 MANTESH VASANRAO KODAPE ST 572 1000 57.2

25 351600 KSHITIJ VINOD MULE OBC 371 650 57.08

26 213027 AISHWARYA SURESH BORKAR OBC 370 650 56.92

27 280193 MAYUR BALAJI DANGARE GENERAL 370 650 56.92

28 356505 MEGHA KISHOR SONSARVE OBC 370 650 56.92

29 219936 NIRALI SHAILESH DHARPAL OBC 370 650 56.92

30 262389 ASHUTOSH GOVARDHANDAS JAUNJAL OBC 369 650 56.77

31 336403 PUNAM PRABHAKAR CHAUDHARI ST 369 650 56.77

32 212150 RITIK SHANKAR ROY OPEN 369 650 56.77

33 252394 SUMIT KAILASH MANGATE SC 369 650 56.77

34 348564 AAYUSHI PRAKASH ATKARI OBC 368 650 56.62

35 348214 KIRAN PURUSHOTTAM PARATE SBC 368 650 56.62

36 362152 RAJ GANESHRAO JANUNKAR OBC 368 650 56.62

37 354773 RAVIKANT SUKHRAM MESHRAM NT-B 368 650 56.62

38 210378 ULHAS SANJAY SONI OBC 368 650 56.62

39 223852 CHETNA RAVINDRA BRAMHE OBC 367 650 56.46

40 224021 KUNAL CHETANAND SAMRIT OBC 367 650 56.46

41 208487 PRACHI TEJRAM MANDURKAR OBC 367 650 56.46

Waiting List - II                          Day - 2 (FRIDAY) Date - 05/ 07/ 2019



42 344886 AKHILESH PRAMOD UKE SC 366 650 56.31

43 356679 RAJESH CHUDAMAN MESHRAM OBC 366 650 56.31

44 248955 SHOEB AKHTAR IBRAHIM SHEIKH OBC 366 650 56.31

45 206607 SHOURYA NARAYAN CHAPLE OBC 366 650 56.31

46 275733 VAISHNAVI GULAB GEED OBC 366 650 56.31

47 218737 VARUN CHANDRAKANT SELOKAR OBC 366 650 56.31

48 302181 BHAGYASHRI SHUDDHODHAN RAMTEKE SC 365 650 56.15

49 226187
SAURABH CHANDRASHEKHAR 

WANDHARE
OBC 365 650 56.15

50 323773 KOMAL PRAKSH MESHRAM SC 364 650 56

51 262738 VAISHNAVI RAMDAS PIMPLAPURE OBC 364 650 56

52 275274 SUNAINA JAISINGH YADAV OPEN 363 650 55.85

53 286604 VAISHNAVI LILADHAR THATE OBC 363 650 55.85

54 274166 PRAGATI VASANTA SATAO OBC 362 650 55.69

55 334795 SAKSHI KISHOR DHOMANE OBC 362 650 55.69

56 256639 ARTI KESHAV GAYKWAD ST 361 650 55.54

57 342553 DEEAPK SURENDRA RAY GENERAL 361 650 55.54

58 211187 PRACHITA PARASRAM KHOBRAGADE OBC 361 650 55.54

59 312315 SUAMN SURESH SHARMA GENERAL 361 650 55.54

60 207642 AKSHAY PARASHRAM DHURVE OPEN 360 650 55.38

61 251243 ASHISH SHIVAJI TEKAM ST 360 650 55.38

62 250936 BHAGYASHRI RAJKUMAR KHOBRAGADE SC 359 650 55.23

63 299174 BHUSHAN JAGESHWAR FUNDE OBC 359 650 55.23

64 348632 KRISHNAKANT PRAMOD PATHAK OPEN 359 650 55.23

65 304795 SHRUTI DEORAO BHUJADE OBC 359 650 55.23

66 285348 ISHA NARESH NIPANE SBC 358 650 55.08

67 260150 MANSI PRADEEP AWALE SC 358 650 55.08

1 280621 NEHA VINOD MANMODE OPEN 357 650 54.92

2 342224 KALYANI RANGLAL THAKRE OBC 355 650 54.62

3 339823 ANCHAL DAULATJI  SONULE OBC 354 650 54.46

4 328328 ANIKET SANJAY MAKDE OBC 354 650 54.46

5 360966 ADITYA FULCHAND BALBUDHE OBC 353 650 54.31

6 330858 PIYUSH ARUN WANJARI OBC 353 650 54.31

7 207134 SHUBHAM DEEPAK PALIWAL OBC 353 650 54.31

8 223633 SHRUSHTI PRASHANT GOTMARE OBC 352 650 54.15

9 334116 HARSHAL HARISH SARANGPURE OBC 351 650 54

10 237277 SEJAL DHANANJAY OJHA GENERAL 351 650 54

11 334011 VIPLAV VASANT GAIKWAD OPEN 351 650 54

12 358607 KHUSHI RAJENDRA MEHAR OBC 350 650 53.85

13 352570 NIGITA SHUBHASH SHAHU OBC 350 650 53.85

14 302604 SAYALI ANIL BRAMHE OBC 350 650 53.85

15 342726 VISHAL JANARDHAN PUSDEKAR OBC 350 650 53.85

16 335308 VINAY VIJAY MODAK SC 349 650 53.69

17 323035 ABHISHEK KISHOR BANGARE OBC 348 650 53.54

18 307706 MRUNALI VINOD SATPAISE OBC 348 650 53.54

19 341476 DEVYANI NIRMAL BHARTI NT-B 347 650 53.38

20 334026 HARSH SUBHASH ILAMKAR SC 347 650 53.38

21 356309 RITU PRAKASH KITE OBC 347 650 53.38

22 322533 SAKSHI WAMAN GHATE OBC 347 650 53.38

23 358613 SHRADDHA JAGESHWAR MESHRAM SC 347 650 53.38

24 340881 NAYAN DILIP KEDAR OBC 346 650 53.23

Waiting List - III                          Day - 3 (SATURDAY) Date - 06/ 07/ 2019



25 257926 SAKSHI ANIL MITRE OPEN 346 650 53.23

26 295423 SEJAL SHYAMRAO KAKDE OBC 346 650 53.23

27 205913 VAIBHAV KASHINATH SHENDE OBC 346 650 53.23

28 259929 ANKITA RAVINDRA BOBADE SBC 345 650 53.08

29 295903 JANVI HEMANT JOSHI OPEN 345 650 53.08

30 295270 KOMAL SURESH MISAL GENERAL 345 650 53.08

31 314112 PRIYA GAJANAN KOLHARKAR OBC 345 650 53.08

32 316346 ASHWADEEP CHAKRADHAR TAGDE SC 344 650 52.92

33 224893 HANIYA JAVED KHAN KHAN OPEN 344 650 52.92

34 263100 MAITHILI SANJAYRAO ADMANE OBC 344 650 52.92

35 257476 SAMPADA  RAJENDRA  NAVGHARE OBC 344 650 52.92

36 350616 SIMPI KRISHNAKANT YADAV OPEN 344 650 52.92

37 341388 SHILON SUDHIR BASAPPA OPEN 343 650 52.77

38 302876 ANIRUDDHA CHINTAMAN HATEWAR OBC 342 650 52.62

39 311208 SAGAR AJAY KHAWAS SBC 342 650 52.62

40 287426 ABHISHEK BANDU LEDANGE GENERAL 341 650 52.46

41 356869 DESHAK PREMLAL KOSAME ST 341 650 52.46

42 219763 JANVI BHARAT ADHAU OBC 341 650 52.46

43 286370 KRUNAL KISHOR GONGAL OPEN 341 650 52.46

44 355285 PARTH GOPICHAND INGALE SC 341 650 52.46

45 250146
MOHAMMAD SOHEL  ABDUL SABIR 

MOHAMMAD
OPEN 340 650 52.31

46 212546 MOHIT CHANDRASHEKHAR DEOTALE OBC 340 650 52.31

47 195230 AISHWARYA SURESH HEDAOO SBC 261 500 52.2

48 196046 APURWA DILIP MANWATKAR SC 339 650 52.15

49 252074 RUCHIKA NANDAKUMAR RANE OBC 338 650 52

50 321621 SAKSHI VINOD LAROKAR SC 337 650 51.85

51 227096 AVANTIKA PRAKASH MESHRAM SC 336 650 51.69

52 212292 KHUSHI MAHESH GUMGAONKAR OPEN 336 650 51.69

53 356116 KOMAL MAHENDRA RAUT OBC 336 650 51.69

54 325029 PRACHI MANOHAR GHARAT ST 336 650 51.69

55 243166 PRANJAL EKNATH GUJAR SC 336 650 51.69

56 261996 TANUSHRI DEWANAND MAHAKALKAR OBC 335 650 51.54

57 225231 AKASH VINOD RANDIVE OBC 333 650 51.23

58 323834 DHANANJAY PRAMOD BAND OBC 332 650 51.08

59 267171 HARSHAL MANOJ WADEWALE SBC 332 650 51.08

60 349387 VAIBHAV VIJAY GEDAM SC 332 650 51.08

61 211900 ANAG SANJAY BARBATE NT-B 331 650 50.92

62 350553 ANISH NILESH WAGHMARE SC 331 650 50.92

63 361407 DEEPAK SATISH CHAUDHARI OBC 331 650 50.92

64 274241 KARINA DATTUJI KUNDAJWAR OBC 331 650 50.92

65 348787 SHUBHAM ARUN KORE OBC 331 650 50.92

66 356076 ANJALI MAHENDRA CHAUDHARY OPEN 329 650 50.62

67 357354 NEHA AMBIKA PATHAK OPEN 329 650 50.62

68 333095 PRANAY RAJENDRA MOON SC 329 650 50.62

69 276630 HARSH JAYENDRA BAWANE NT-B 328 650 50.46

70 271106
SHRADDHA HARISHCHANDRA 

LOKHANDE
SC 328 650 50.46

71 341343 TEJAS MADAN GOUR NT-D 328 650 50.46

72 355796 BHUSHAN SURYABHAN DHOK SC 327 650 50.31

73 355796 BHUSHAN SURYABHAN DHOK SC 327 650 50.31

74 325660 SUDHANSHU DILIP VAIDYA OBC 327 650 50.31

75 276153 PRATIKSHA SUBHASH PARTETI ST 326 650 50.15

76 325981 SAURABH  KRUPACHARYA  RAHATE SC 326 650 50.15

77 256002 AAKANKSHA VINESH GHODESWAR SC 325 650 50



Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 286879 JANHAVI THALIRAM JAMBHULKAR 447 500 89.4

2 211465 SEJAL SANJAY DHOTKAR 539 650 82.92

3 206293 ARPITA SURESH MAKODE 533 650 82

4 308841 PRANAY SUKHDEO BILAWANE 517 650 79.54

5 342133 LOKESH SHRIDHAR JAMUNKAR 390 500 78

6 272356 POOJA VISHWESHWAR CHARPE 387 500 77.4

7 310168 SAMIKSHA SANTOSHKUMAR JAISWAL 502 650 77.23

8 212351 BHAGYASHREE SURESHRAO CHOPDE 377 500 75.4

9 284102 HIMANSHU PRASHANT BADWAIK 487 650 74.92

10 235438 RUTUJA DEEPAK  BORKAR 374 500 74.8

11 304516 KARUNA SANTOSH GODE 371 500 74.2

12 211739 AYUSH SANJAY WANKHEDE 475 650 73.08

13 303069 SEJAL BHAGWATRAO CHAKOLE 470 650 72.31

14 229970 SHRADHA RAJESH BHONDE 470 650 72.31

15 217571 VAISHNAVI  PATIRAM  THAKRELE 468 650 72

16 335440 AWANI ATULRAO GALGATE 465 650 71.54

17 315362 SHASHWAT PRAMOD TURKAR 461 650 70.92

18 266720 NIKITA HARIRAMJI DESHMUKH 458 650 70.46

19 350412 AISHWARYA DINESH METANGALE 451 650 69.38

20 238702 VANSHIKA MANOJ AWACHAT 451 650 69.38

21 303141 PRACHI SANJAY DEWADE 446 650 68.62

22 257091 PALLAVI VILAS GABHANE 445 650 68.46

23 348707 PRACHI RAMAJI RAUT 443 650 68.15

24 301988 RAHUL VIJAY ZODE 443 650 68.15

25 208148 VAISHNAVI MURLIDHAR PAWANKAR 442 650 68

26 321588 SANSKRUTI YADNYESHWAR SAWARKAR 440 650 67.69

27 206339 VAISHNAVI RATNAKAR CHAMBHARE 438 650 67.38

28 235536 TEJASWINI SHRIHARI AGLAWE 435 650 66.92

29 251247 VIDYA RUPCHAND TULASKAR 435 650 66.92

30 331287 ANKITA RAMESHRAO DOBALE 434 650 66.77

31 261114 CHAITANYA SURESHRAO CHICHMALKAR 430 650 66.15

32 239771 SAMIKSHA DNYANESHWAR PATIL 429 650 66

33 317337 LUBNA ASLAM SHEIKH 426 650 65.54

34 359017 ACHAL DEVIDAS EKRE 425 650 65.38

35 199862 YASH DILIP MAKDE 424 650 65.23

36 194475 YASH DILIP MAKDE 424 650 65.23

37 358599 ANKUSH SURESH SHAHU 423 650 65.08

38 319806 DUDHNATH MOHAN SHIVANKAR 422 650 64.92

39 345943 PALLAVI RAJU KULLARKAR 422 650 64.92

40 350344 SANKET GAJANAN RAUT 419 650 64.46

41 356602 DHRUV VIRENDRA BAJANGHATE 417 650 64.15

42 240595 VAISHNAVI VASANT PANSE 416 650 64

43 242060 UDDESH NARENDRA BUDHBAWARE 415 650 63.85

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

WAITING LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 
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SESSION 2019-20  

Waiting List - I                      Day - 1 (THURSDAY) Date - 04/ 07/ 2019



44 291344 PRANAV SHRIKANT KSHIRSAGAR 413 650 63.54

45 250855 DIVYA SEVAKRAO NAGPURE 409 650 62.92

46 361669 OM RAMCHANDRA  MOGHE 408 650 62.77

47 351475 PREETI PARMANAND RAY 407 650 62.62

48 223771 KIRTI SEVAKRAM TAPASE 406 650 62.46

49 252637 KIRTI SEVAKRAM TAPASE 406 650 62.46

50 300948 MOHIT ANIL RODE 309 500 61.8

51 360156 RAMESHWAR KHUSHALRAO KHUBALKAR 401 650 61.69

52 285857 TANAYA SOMESHWAR DHANDE 398 650 61.23

53 220377 BHAWNA BHALCHANDRA KHAMBALKAR 396 650 60.92

54 354631 DHIRAJ DHANANJY KUTHE 396 650 60.92

55 326618 FALGUNI SUDHAKAR CHAPEKAR 395 650 60.77

56 199390 PRACHI KESHAO CHAFALE 394 650 60.62

57 235667 MANISHA RAVINDRA WAGH 392 650 60.31

58 291550 HARSHAL RAMAJI LENDE 391 650 60.15

59 348152 BHUSHAN OMPRAKASH BHURLE 390 650 60

60 222345 HEMANSHU NANDKISHOR AKHARE 390 650 60

61 211208 KIRAN SUNIL KUTHE 390 650 60

62 213248 SANKET KISHOR WARBHE 390 650 60

63 290072 SMITA TULASHIDAS DARWADE 390 650 60

64 217890 SMITA VIVEK KAWALE 390 650 60

1 349699 SWARUP RAJU KATWE 385 650 59.23

2 280303 PRIYANKA NANDKISHOR SAMARTH 296 500 59.2

3 289739 ADITYA RAMESH AGARE 384 650 59.08

4 350229 NIKITA SANJAY REWATKAR 384 650 59.08

5 315988 TANZILA ARSH MAHMUDUL AZIZ SHEIKH 380 650 58.46

6 253863 VASUKI SURESH DABHANE 380 650 58.46

7 270107 AYUSH ARVIND SHENDE 379 650 58.31

8 243859 SAMRUDDHI SANJAY VIRKHARE 379 650 58.31

9 279835 VAISHNAVI JAYANT DESHMUKH 379 650 58.31

10 248165 MRUNALI NARENDRA IRUTKAR 378 650 58.15

11 321358 NEHA PURUSHOTTAM THAKRE 377 650 58

12 336752 RAJNI BRAMHACHARI PADOLE 377 650 58

13 200076 SAMIKSHA SUBHASH DOHE 377 650 58

14 257150 HARSHA DNYANESHWAR RAUT 376 650 57.85

15 292714 PRACHI HIRALAL DESHMUKH 375 650 57.69

16 358760 SHREYA SURYABHAN PARDHI 375 650 57.69

17 344299 ISHWAR HANSARAJ CHONDE 374 650 57.54

18 312234 AMISHA RAJENDRA GHODE 373 650 57.38

19 351600 KSHITIJ VINOD MULE 371 650 57.08

20 213027 AISHWARYA SURESH BORKAR 370 650 56.92

21 356505 MEGHA KISHOR SONSARVE 370 650 56.92

22 219936 NIRALI SHAILESH DHARPAL 370 650 56.92

23 262389 ASHUTOSH GOVARDHANDAS JAUNJAL 369 650 56.77

24 348564 AAYUSHI PRAKASH ATKARI 368 650 56.62

25 362152 RAJ GANESHRAO JANUNKAR 368 650 56.62

26 210378 ULHAS SANJAY SONI 368 650 56.62

27 223852 CHETNA RAVINDRA BRAMHE 367 650 56.46

28 224021 KUNAL CHETANAND SAMRIT 367 650 56.46

Waiting List - II                          Day - 2 (FRIDAY) Date - 05/ 07/ 2019



29 208487 PRACHI TEJRAM MANDURKAR 367 650 56.46

30 356679 RAJESH CHUDAMAN MESHRAM 366 650 56.31

31 248955 SHOEB AKHTAR IBRAHIM SHEIKH 366 650 56.31

32 206607 SHOURYA NARAYAN CHAPLE 366 650 56.31

33 275733 VAISHNAVI GULAB GEED 366 650 56.31

34 218737 VARUN CHANDRAKANT SELOKAR 366 650 56.31

35 226187
SAURABH CHANDRASHEKHAR 

WANDHARE
365 650 56.15

36 262738 VAISHNAVI RAMDAS PIMPLAPURE 364 650 56

37 286604 VAISHNAVI LILADHAR THATE 363 650 55.85

38 274166 PRAGATI VASANTA SATAO 362 650 55.69

39 334795 SAKSHI KISHOR DHOMANE 362 650 55.69

40 211187 PRACHITA PARASRAM KHOBRAGADE 361 650 55.54

41 299174 BHUSHAN JAGESHWAR FUNDE 359 650 55.23

42 304795 SHRUTI DEORAO BHUJADE 359 650 55.23

1 342224 KALYANI RANGLAL THAKRE 355 650 54.62

2 339823 ANCHAL DAULATJI  SONULE 354 650 54.46

3 328328 ANIKET SANJAY MAKDE 354 650 54.46

4 360966 ADITYA FULCHAND BALBUDHE 353 650 54.31

5 330858 PIYUSH ARUN WANJARI 353 650 54.31

6 207134 SHUBHAM DEEPAK PALIWAL 353 650 54.31

7 223633 SHRUSHTI PRASHANT GOTMARE 352 650 54.15

8 334116 HARSHAL HARISH SARANGPURE 351 650 54

9 358607 KHUSHI RAJENDRA MEHAR 350 650 53.85

10 352570 NIGITA SHUBHASH SHAHU 350 650 53.85

11 302604 SAYALI ANIL BRAMHE 350 650 53.85

12 342726 VISHAL JANARDHAN PUSDEKAR 350 650 53.85

13 323035 ABHISHEK KISHOR BANGARE 348 650 53.54

14 307706 MRUNALI VINOD SATPAISE 348 650 53.54

15 356309 RITU PRAKASH KITE 347 650 53.38

16 322533 SAKSHI WAMAN GHATE 347 650 53.38

17 340881 NAYAN DILIP KEDAR 346 650 53.23

18 295423 SEJAL SHYAMRAO KAKDE 346 650 53.23

19 205913 VAIBHAV KASHINATH SHENDE 346 650 53.23

20 314112 PRIYA GAJANAN KOLHARKAR 345 650 53.08

21 263100 MAITHILI SANJAYRAO ADMANE 344 650 52.92

22 257476 SAMPADA  RAJENDRA  NAVGHARE 344 650 52.92

23 302876 ANIRUDDHA CHINTAMAN HATEWAR 342 650 52.62

24 219763 JANVI BHARAT ADHAU 341 650 52.46

25 212546 MOHIT CHANDRASHEKHAR DEOTALE 340 650 52.31

26 252074 RUCHIKA NANDAKUMAR RANE 338 650 52

27 356116 KOMAL MAHENDRA RAUT 336 650 51.69

28 261996 TANUSHRI DEWANAND MAHAKALKAR 335 650 51.54

29 225231 AKASH VINOD RANDIVE 333 650 51.23

30 323834 DHANANJAY PRAMOD BAND 332 650 51.08

31 361407 DEEPAK SATISH CHAUDHARI 331 650 50.92

32 274241 KARINA DATTUJI KUNDAJWAR 331 650 50.92

33 348787 SHUBHAM ARUN KORE 331 650 50.92

34 325660 SUDHANSHU DILIP VAIDYA 327 650 50.31

Waiting List - III                  Day - 3 (SATURDAY) Date - 06/ 07/ 2019



Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks

Percentatg

e

1 195796 NIDHI SURYAKANT BORKAR 484 650 74.46

2 340779 SANKET SANJAY RANGARI 464 650 71.38

3 338122 KUNAL VISHWANATH WAKADIKAR 356 500 71.2

4 290492 AMRAPALI SUNIL KATHANE 445 650 68.46

5 338460 ADITYA BHAGWAN GEDAM 341 500 68.2

6 313722 AAISHWARYA SUNIL NAGRARE 433 650 66.62

7 353992 ADITYA PRAKASH BAGDE 409 650 62.92

8 225040 PRADNYA PRAKASH MESHRAM 409 650 62.92

9 321413 KAUSHIK NANAJI MESHRAM 408 650 62.77

10 288153 ANIKET JAYDEV MESHRAM 406 650 62.46

11 359924 PRACHI RATIRAM BADOLE 403 650 62

12 206127 AKASH VIJAY NAGDEVE 371 600 61.83

13 258295 JANHVI JITENDRA DEOGADE 399 650 61.38

14 354993 ABHISHEK MANOHAR BANSOD 398 650 61.23

1 247754 PORNIMA JITENDRA UKE 380 650 58.46

2 205971 TEJAS RAVI WANKHEDE 373 650 57.38

3 252394 SUMIT KAILASH MANGATE 369 650 56.77

4 344886 AKHILESH PRAMOD UKE 366 650 56.31

5 302181 BHAGYASHRI SHUDDHODHAN RAMTEKE 365 650 56.15

6 323773 KOMAL PRAKSH MESHRAM 364 650 56

7 250936 BHAGYASHRI RAJKUMAR KHOBRAGADE 359 650 55.23

8 260150 MANSI PRADEEP AWALE 358 650 55.08

9 335308 VINAY VIJAY MODAK 349 650 53.69

10 334026 HARSH SUBHASH ILAMKAR 347 650 53.38

11 358613 SHRADDHA JAGESHWAR MESHRAM 347 650 53.38

12 316346 ASHWADEEP CHAKRADHAR TAGDE 344 650 52.92

13 355285 PARTH GOPICHAND INGALE 341 650 52.46

14 196046 APURWA DILIP MANWATKAR 339 650 52.15

15 321621 SAKSHI VINOD LAROKAR 337 650 51.85

16 227096 AVANTIKA PRAKASH MESHRAM 336 650 51.69

17 243166 PRANJAL EKNATH GUJAR 336 650 51.69

18 349387 VAIBHAV VIJAY GEDAM 332 650 51.08

19 350553 ANISH NILESH WAGHMARE 331 650 50.92

20 333095 PRANAY RAJENDRA MOON 329 650 50.62

21 271106 SHRADDHA HARISHCHANDRA LOKHANDE 328 650 50.46

22 355796 BHUSHAN SURYABHAN DHOK 327 650 50.31

23 355796 BHUSHAN SURYABHAN DHOK 327 650 50.31

24 325981 SAURABH  KRUPACHARYA  RAHATE 326 650 50.15

25 256002 AAKANKSHA VINESH GHODESWAR 325 650 50

Waiting List - II                      (SATURDAY) Date - 06/ 07/ 2019

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR
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Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 337543 AKSHAY DIWAKAR SHERKURE 499 650 76.77

2 302416 YUGAL KUWARLAL WAGHADE 422 650 64.92

3 340151 ABHISHEK ARUN ATRAM 376 600 62.67

4 354460 MANTESH VASANRAO KODAPE 572 1000 57.2

5 336403 PUNAM PRABHAKAR CHAUDHARI 369 650 56.77

1 256639 ARTI KESHAV GAYKWAD 361 650 55.54

2 251243 ASHISH SHIVAJI TEKAM 360 650 55.38

3 356869 DESHAK PREMLAL KOSAME 341 650 52.46

4 325029 PRACHI MANOHAR GHARAT 336 650 51.69

5 276153 PRATIKSHA SUBHASH PARTETI 326 650 50.15

6 278475 SANJIVANI RAJU ATRAM 316 650 48.62

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 313853 JAYSHREE KUSHABRAO CHATTE 525 650 80.77

2 338279 SURAJ RAJESH MANDHARE 367 500 73.4

3 211070 KARTIK NILESH NAREDWAR 466 650 71.69

4 294870 RITIKA VIJAY GOUR 440 650 67.69

5 223979 SNEHA KISHOR REKWAR 437 650 67.23

6 354773 RAVIKANT SUKHRAM MESHRAM 368 650 56.62

7 341476 DEVYANI NIRMAL BHARTI 347 650 53.38

8 211900 ANAG SANJAY BARBATE 331 650 50.92

9 276630 HARSH JAYENDRA BAWANE 328 650 50.46

10 228963 SAURABH RAJENDRA UBALE 324 650 49.85

11 272652 ISHA KAWDUJI MESHRAM 308 650 47.38

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 332897 RUTUJA DILIP LAKHE 424 650 65.23

2 335861 BRIJESH HARIKISHAN PAL 322 650 49.54

Group Name - PCM                                         Category  - NT-B

Waiting List - I  (THURSDAY & FRIDAY ) Date - 04 & 05 / 07/ 2019

Waiting List - II                      (SATURDAY) Date - 06/ 07/ 2019

Group Name - PCM                                         Category  - NT-C

Waiting List - II                      (SATURDAY) Date - 06/ 07/ 2019

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

WAITING LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - PCM                                         Category  - ST

SESSION 2019-20  

Waiting List - I  (THURSDAY & FRIDAY ) Date - 04 & 05 / 07/ 2019



Sr. No.

Student  

Registrat

ion No

Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 256874 RUPESH RAJU PAUNIKAR 492 650 75.69

2 268495 RINKESH RAJARAM BHAGAT 482 650 74.15

3 350068 NIKITA PRABHAKAR PARATE 469 650 72.15

4 261199 BHUSHAN SANJAY KARGAONKAR 442 650 68

5 291769 AJAY RAMESH HEDAU 423 650 65.08

6 251321 TEJAS KAMLAKAR NANDANKAR 413 650 63.54

7 260886 UNNATI ANIL LIMAJE 408 650 62.77

8 230411 MUKTAI DILIP SANGADIKAR 400 650 61.54

9 361110 DIPTI NARAYAN SHENDRE 396 650 60.92

1 205758 SHREYA RAMESH PARATE 385 650 59.23

2 348214 KIRAN PURUSHOTTAM PARATE 368 650 56.62

3 285348 ISHA NARESH NIPANE 358 650 55.08

4 259929 ANKITA RAVINDRA BOBADE 345 650 53.08

5 311208 SAGAR AJAY KHAWAS 342 650 52.62

6 195230 AISHWARYA SURESH HEDAOO 261 500 52.2

7 267171 HARSHAL MANOJ WADEWALE 332 650 51.08

Waiting List - II                      (SATURDAY) Date - 06/ 07/ 2019

SESSION 2019-20  

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

WAITING LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - PCM                                         Category  - SBC

Waiting List - I  (THURSDAY & FRIDAY ) Date - 04 & 05 / 07/ 2019



Sr. No. Reg. No Student Full Name
Caste 

Category

Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 341764 KRATIKA MAHALE MAHALE OBC 367 500 73.4

2 318550 KIRTI SATISH KORDE OBC 471 650 72.46

3 361742 VAISHNAVI RAJU BARANGE OBC 359 500 71.8

4 257622 ISHU JANAKRAM SAHU OBC 465 650 71.54

5 263117 SHILPI WAMAN RAO CHADOKAR OBC   500 71.4

6 275126 SHILPI WAMAN RAO CHADOKAR OBC 357 500 71.4

7 301545 SAYALI RAJESH GHONGDE OBC 460 650 70.77

8 321478 AMEYA AJAY SAGDEO OPEN 458 650 70.46

9 277927 ISHITA KISHOR KALBANDHE GENERAL 352 500 70.4

10 216324
NIKHIL CHANDRASHEKHAR 

RAMTEKKAR SBC 457 650
70.31

11 312364 SHARDA DAMUDAR PUNDE OBC 456 650 70.15

12 280453 RUCHIKA UMESH GAIDHANE OBC 456 650 70.15

13 295082 GAUTAM BALWANT SATHE OPEN 455 650 70

14 268519
AYUSH FAKIRCHAND NANDANWAR GENERAL 450 650

69.23

15 360437 YASH DNYANESHWAR DALAL SBC 448 650 68.92

16 298029 RAKSHA RAVINDRA KAPSE OBC 447 650 68.77

17 215756 NUTAN GOVINDA BHOYAR OBC 446 650 68.62

18 280015 AVANI SIDDHARTH MESHRAM SC 445 650 68.46

19 358602 YASH OMKAR YEOLE OBC 444 650 68.31

20 269978
SHUBHAMKUMAR HAPENDRA 

DESHMUKH OPEN 440 650
67.69

21 292067 SAKSHI SANJAY WADBUDHE OBC 440 650 67.69

22 262905 APEKSHA DHARMENDRA NIMJE SBC 437 650 67.23

23 339082 TEJAL SIDDHARTH GHARDE SC 336 500 67.2

24 218853 DIPTI VITTHAL THOMBARE OBC 436 650 67.08

25 294503 PANKAJ ARVIND RAHELE OBC 435 650 66.92

26 275233 NIKHIL DEVANAND LADEKAR OBC 434 650 66.77

27 290576 SAKSHI BABANRAO PAWAR OBC 434 650 66.77

28 325078 NIKITA RAJENDRA SINGH OPEN 433 650 66.62

29 216198 PRATHAMESH SANJAY INGALE OBC 432 650 66.46

30 349659 PRAJAKTA RAJESH CHAUDHARY OBC 432 650 66.46

31 238684 VEDANT ABHAY RANDIVE OBC 431 650 66.31

32 276469 VISHWAJEET KISHOR LAKSHNE OBC 431 650 66.31

33 313689 VISHAKHA DADARAO RASEKAR OBC 429 650 66

34 350794 ACHAL DEVIDAS EKRE OBC 425 650 65.38

35 249209 MAYUR YOGESHWAR PADOLE OBC 424 650 65.23

36 248223 SEJAL BABARAO HARDE OBC 423 650 65.08

37 279975 PRIYANKA NAGORAO SATPUTE OBC 423 650 65.08

38 351904 RITIK DUKHURAM YERNE GENERAL 423 650 65.08

39 267513 SHITAL KHUSHAL PARATE SBC 422 650 64.92

40 271314 YASHASHREE SANJAY LANGDE OBC 421 650 64.77

41 312978 ASHISH KRISHNA PATHE OBC 420 650 64.62

42 308988 ANJALI DINKAR AMBEKAR OBC 418 650 64.31

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

WAITING LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - PMCS                                        Category  - GENERAL

SESSION 2019-20  

Waiting List - I                          Day - 1 (THURSDAY) Date - 04/ 07/ 2019



43 313739 PRACHI PRABHULALJI  KARONDE GENERAL 417 650 64.15

44 293072 ANIRUDDHA ANANT DORLIKAR OPEN 320 500 64

45 230242 ROSHAN DURGESHWAR SHELKE OPEN 415 650 63.85

46 353332
MADHAVENDRA SUNILKUMAR 

PUROHIT OPEN 414 650
63.69

47 277807 JAYASHREE GOVINDA KORE OBC 414 650 63.69

48 335040 DIVYA RAVINDRA RODE OBC 413 650 63.54

49 217754 PAYAL MUKESH BAWANKAR OBC 413 650 63.54

50 332727 PRANAV SHRIKANT KSHIRSAGAR OBC 413 650 63.54

51 257166 MANIJ ANIL PATLE OBC 412 650 63.38

52 279149 SAURABH PRAMOD SHENDE OBC 412 650 63.38

53 256474
ASHISH  DNYANESHWAR DANDEKAR OBC 412 650

63.38

54 271338 LOCHANA KESHAV GODE OBC 411 650 63.23

55 339987 ROHAN ARJUN PATIL OPEN 316 500 63.2

56 271675
DHANSHREE DATTATRAY SHEGOKAR OBC 409 650

62.92

57 290690 SANKALP PRADIP KOSARE SC 409 650 62.92

58 253073 OMKAR NARENDRA JAULKAR OPEN 408 650 62.77

59 202512 TEJASWINI GANESH BARAPATRE SBC 407 650 62.62

60 279471 SHRUTI SURESH DEKATE SBC 407 650 62.62

61 296885 ISHA VINOD VIDHATE OBC 407 650 62.62

62 314748 TANMAY RAJESH GANVIR SC 406 650 62.46

63 329164 ADITYA ANIL DAWLE OBC 406 650 62.46

64 278736 MAAHI VINOD KANOJIYA OPEN 312 500 62.4

65 246742 URVASHI BHARATLAL RANA OPEN 405 650 62.31

66 314712 SHRUTI RAJENDRA VIDHATE OBC 405 650 62.31

67 209498 KANCHAN WASUDEO GONDHALE NT-B 404 650 62.15

68 247985 PRACHI SHIVSHANKAR SHAHU OBC 403 650 62

69 249344 PRACHI SHIVSHANKAR SHAHU OBC 403 650 62

70 252897 SAHIL RAVINDRA JOGI OBC 403 650 62

71 279756 PRATIKSHA BHARAT SONKUSARE SBC 403 650 62

72 355499
DEVYANI PRASHANT  NALGUNDWAR NT-B 403 650

62

73 361777 UTKARSHA ANIL SHINDE SEBC 403 650 62

74 202437 AJINKYA AJAY KUMAR ADE GENERAL 403 650 62

75 266870 NAYAN SURESH KORDE GENERAL 402 650 61.85

76 276528 APURVA RAVIKANT BHOJAPURE OBC 400 650 61.54

77 292916 PURUSHOTTAN VINOD KOHAD SBC 399 650 61.38

78 357013 SHRIKANT PRAMOD BAGDE OBC 398 650 61.23

79 283731 NEHA  ARVIND  PANDEY OPEN 397 650 61.08

80 346719 PRAGATI WAMAN BONDRE OBC 396 650 60.92

81 220482
BHAWNA BHALCHANDRA 

KHAMBALKAR OBC 396 650
60.92

82 355747 VAISHNAVI RAJESH SHAHARE OBC 395 650 60.77

83 317075 SHWETA RAVI POHANARKAR GENERAL 394 650 60.62

84 315727 AYUSH AVINASH KALE OPEN 393 650 60.46

85 198629 ISHA VINAYAK MOHADIKAR GENERAL 301 500 60.2

86 235632
AVANTI CHANDRASHEKHAR 

THAWKAR OBC 391 650
60.15

87 240764 SONIYA VINAYAK WAGH SBC 391 650 60.15

88 214252 VAIBHAVI AJIT CHITNAVIS OPEN 390 650 60

89 219349 VAISHANAVI RAMESH LASANE OBC 390 650 60

90 314416 HIMANSHU KALIDAS GANVIR SC 390 650 60

91 250107 AYUSH RAMESH NIKHARE SBC 390 650 60

92 252786 SAGAR SHAMRAO OGALE SC 390 650 60



93 267932 ROSHNI BABULAL PALESHA OBC 390 650 60

94 293568
DHANSHREE RAVINDRA PIDURKAR OBC 390 650

60

95 357760 KIRTI SUDHIR SAMBARE OPEN 390 650 60

96 327219 VAIBHAVI NILKANTH LUTE OBC 390 650 60

1 303459 RASIKA MADHUKAR THAWARE OBC 386 650 59.38

2 212062 SIDDHI SATISH ATKARE OBC 385 650 59.23

3 218570 HARSHKUMAR RAMESH SHETE SBC 385 650 59.23

4 249804 SHAVARI PRAFUL BIRAMWAR NT-B 385 650 59.23

5 229622 VEDANTI MOHAN PATIL OBC 384 650 59.08

6 262669 MAYANK VILAS CHICHULKAR OBC 384 650 59.08

7 287209 ADITI LAXMIKANT RAHATE OBC 384 650 59.08

8 353240 NIKITA SANJAY REWATKAR OBC 384 650 59.08

9 344898 MAHIMA ANIL DHARGAWE SC 383 650 58.92

10 224556 SAKSHI DILIP RAUT OBC 383 650 58.92

11 224802 AYUSH SUNIL THAKRE OBC 383 650 58.92

12 258197 SAMIKSHA PRADEEP LANGDE OBC 383 650 58.92

13 262427 RITIK SANJAY BATHO NT-B 383 650 58.92

14 270356 ANIKET PRAMOD WAGARE OBC 381 650 58.62

15 212452 MAITHILI MANOHAR NAGPURE OBC 381 650 58.62

16 330820 PRAJAKTA YASHWANT YELURE OBC 380 650 58.46

17 342635 DILSHAD ASHRAF ALI SAYYED OPEN 380 650 58.46

18 350244 AKHTAR ALI SHEIKH OPEN 380 650 58.46

19 293401 YASHASVI RAJU CHILANKAR OBC 379 650 58.31

20 333047 ASHUTOSH SUNIL BHUJADE OBC 379 650 58.31

21 276461 KULDIP KRUSHNA HEDAOO SBC 378 650 58.15

22 320484 YAMINI YOGESH JAIS OBC 378 650 58.15

23 326773 RUTWIK NARESH FENDER OBC 378 650 58.15

24 339632
GAURAV PRUTHVIRAJ MAHADULE NT-B 378 650

58.15

25 246845 RADHIKA GAJANAN LAWHALE SBC 378 650 58.15

26 284035 AYUSHI JAYANT GANORKAR OBC 376 650 57.85

27 291384 MRINAL SANJAY BAND OBC 376 650 57.85

28 247495 PRIYA VIJAY KHAPARDE OBC 376 650 57.85

29 218517 PRATIKSHA SHRIRAM KADUKAR OBC 375 650 57.69

30 357780 SAKSHI SHALIKRAM SAWARKAR OBC 375 650 57.69

31 357780 SAKSHI SHALIKRAM SAWARKAR OBC 375 650 57.69

32 256208 RITESH RAMKRUSHNA KOLHE NT-B 374 650 57.54

33 296935 KUNAL ROHIDAS THORAT SC 374 650 57.54

34 331762 ISHWAR HANSARAJ CHONDE OBC 374 650 57.54

35 237568 NIKITA DINESHRAO DOKARIMARE OBC 372 650 57.23

36 355684 GAURI SURESHRAO RABADE OBC 372 650 57.23

37 278839
VAISHNAVI MAHENDRA 

MAHAKALKAR OBC 372 650
57.23

38 271214
TANAYA PANDURANG JAIPURKAR OBC 371 650

57.08

39 312365 ANURAG ANANT GHOSEKAR OBC 371 650 57.08

40 319677 SHRUTI DASHRATH MAKDE OBC 371 650 57.08

41 357761 DOLLY SACHIN JUNGHARE OBC 371 650 57.08

42 230505 EKTA HARIDAS BANGADE OBC 370 650 56.92

43 279764 MEGHA KISHOR SONSARVE GENERAL 370 650 56.92

44 342543 NIRAJ SHRAVAN MANKAR OBC 370 650 56.92

45 307773 TEJAS MANOJ KUMLEY NT-B 370 650 56.92

Waiting List - II                          Day - 2 (FRIDAY) Date - 05/ 07/ 2019



46 334542 MEGHA KISHOR SONSARVE OBC 370 650 56.92

47 285929 VISHAL  MUNNAJI  MATLANE NT-B 284 500 56.8

48 262086
ASHUTOSH GOVARDHANDAS JAUNJAL OBC 369 650

56.77

49 235509 RITIK SHANKAR ROY OPEN 369 650 56.77

50 236653 RITIK SHANKAR ROY OPEN 369 650 56.77

51 267231 LOKESH DHARMENDRA GUPTA OPEN 369 650 56.77

52 306324 DIVYANI KISHOR SONONE OBC 368 650 56.62

53 346778
BHAGYASHRI JANARDHAN TANGLE OBC 368 650

56.62

54 351536 NIKITA MURLIDHAR MASKE OBC 367 650 56.46

55 253976 ASHLESHA RAJESH KHANTE OBC 366 650 56.31

56 226988 GUNJAN GANESH PAWAR OBC 366 650 56.31

57 330771 BHAGYASHREE VINOD AWARE OBC 366 650 56.31

58 340238 PRATHAM SANTOSH KAHALE NT-D 366 650 56.31

59 214107 SHOURYA NARAYAN CHAPLE OBC 366 650 56.31

60 252716 SHOEB AKHTAR IBRAHIM SHEIKH OBC 366 650 56.31

61 212223 HARSHITA MAROTI MIRASE OBC 365 650 56.15

62 225754 ABHISHEK MANOHAR AMNERKAR SBC 364 650 56

63 247129 NAVIN SURESH THAKRE OBC 280 500 56

64 288215 SAMIKSHA SANJAY NIMKAR OBC 364 650 56

65 257642 DHANSHREE PRADIP JOSHI OPEN 364 650 56

66 354442 SUMIT SURESH DOIJAD OBC 364 650 56

67 251498 PAWAN NANDKISHOR KHIREKAR OBC 363 650 55.85

68 319572 CHAITALI ARVIND SHRIPATRE OBC 363 650 55.85

69 359188 UJJWAL VILAS NIMAN GENERAL 363 650 55.85

70 300263 SHWETA PANDURANG  LENDE OBC 362 650 55.69

71 323698 MITESH YASHWANT PAUNIKAR SBC 362 650 55.69

72 351172
PRATIK DNYANESHWAR HANWATE ST 362 650

55.69

73 274550 KIRAN PRAKASH KHAPEKAR SBC 361 650 55.54

74 295394 HARSHAL RAJENDRA MALVE OBC 361 650 55.54

75 313998 ARIHANT RAJENDRA ZADE OPEN 361 650 55.54

76 294736 SWARUP RAJESH RUIKAR OBC 360 650 55.38

77 323131 PRAJAKTA SITARAM DEVTALE OBC 360 650 55.38

78 326986 NIKITA RAVINDRA RAUT ST 360 650 55.38

79 329293 AARTI SHIVRAM TIWARI OPEN 360 650 55.38

80 340722
VEDANT VASANTRAO SONBHADRE OBC 360 650

55.38

81 252458 PRAJKTA SANJAY LUTE GENERAL 359 650 55.23

82 312805 VAISHNAVI PRAMOD SARODE GENERAL 359 650 55.23

83 317791 SHRUTIKA SHEKHAR BHOGE OBC 359 650 55.23

84 206554 TEJAS LAXMAN MESHRAM OBC 359 650 55.23

85 262566 SIMMI DHARMENDRA BATHO NT-B 359 650 55.23

86 243024 AKHILESH RAKESH HADKE SC 358 650 55.08

87 268820 ASHWINI NARESH YERPUDE OBC 358 650 55.08

88 295793 DHANSHRI PRAKASH TULANKAR OBC 358 650 55.08

89 314832 SUPRIYA MANOJ BANSOD SC 358 650 55.08

1 213822 DNYANESHWARI RAJU MASKE OBC 357 650 54.92

2 306269 TANU ASHOK RAUT OBC 357 650 54.92

3 330736 SANGITA SANAT BANTE GENERAL 357 650 54.92

4 234623 KSHITIJ DIPAK WADHAI OBC 356 650 54.77

5 313029 RUTUJA ASHOK DHODARE OBC 356 650 54.77

Waiting List - III                          Day - 3 (SATURDAY) Date - 06/ 07/ 2019



6 314479 PARAS DINESH WANVE OBC 356 650 54.77

7 335870 DHANASHRI UMASHANKAR YEDE OBC 356 650 54.77

8 286065 ABHISHEK  BHAURAO LANDE OBC 356 650 54.77

9 201477 HIMANSHI SUNIL SAWARKAR OBC 355 650 54.62

10 333061 SAKSHI ANIL SONTAKKE SC 355 650 54.62

11 335698 ADITI ANKUSH GAWANDE OBC 354 650 54.46

12 211962 SAHIL NARESH PALANDURKAR OBC 353 650 54.31

13 289482 SHUBHANGI BHAVAN MESHRAM SC 353 650 54.31

14 293848 MAYUR YOGIRAJ KULE OPEN 353 650 54.31

15 355922 DIVYA DIPAK PAZARE SC 353 650 54.31

16 329062 UNNATI ASHOK THAKARE OBC 353 650 54.31

17 330121 SALONI RAMESH KOHALE OBC 353 650 54.31

18 357161 DIVYA DIPAK PAZARE SC 353 650 54.31

19 359797 SAMIKSHIT SATISH MUCHALWAR SBC 353 650 54.31

20 362184 AMAN MUKESH RAUT OPEN 352 650 54.15

21 314682 PIYUSH DIWAKAR MASHAKHETRI OPEN 352 650 54.15

22 286831 MAYURI KANTESHWAR BODHALE OBC 351 650 54

23 290206
SAKSHI PURUSHOTTAM GAIDHANE OBC 351 650

54

24 310115 DAMINI VISHNU PRASAD SONI OBC 351 650 54

25 346538 VAIDEHI PRASHANT ARGHODE OBC 351 650 54

26 274789 PRAMOD PAWAN BAHESHWAR OBC 350 650 53.85

27 283560 SEJAL RAJESH KUHIKAR OPEN 350 650 53.85

28 290582 SAYALI ANIL BRAMHE OBC 350 650 53.85

29 224925 ASHISH VINOD PIMPALKAR OBC 350 650 53.85

30 219058 PAYAL PRAMOD DAHULE OBC 349 650 53.69

31 237404 YESHIKA PRALHAD RAUT OBC 349 650 53.69

32 266888 TEJAS BANDUJI CHACHARKAR NT-B 349 650 53.69

33 290287 SAKSHI MUKUNDA JAWALIKAR SBC 349 650 53.69

34 336453 VINAY VIJAY MODAK SC 349 650 53.69

35 207880 NATASHA PREMKISHOR SINGPURE SC 348 650 53.54

36 237552 RENUKA KAWADU ATRAM ST 348 650 53.54

37 352678 ARYA RAJKUMAR NEWARE ST 348 650 53.54

38 325713 MRUNALI VINOD SATPAISE OBC 348 650 53.54

39 250810 DILKHUSH GULAB JUGNAYAKE ST 347 650 53.38

40 316993 DEVIDAS BELE PRANJU SC 347 650 53.38

41 317721 NIKHIL SUNIL KATYARMAL OBC 347 650 53.38

42 213271 POOJA RAJU BHENDE OBC 346 650 53.23

43 244414
RAHUL SINGH SURENDRA CHAUHAN OBC 345 650

53.08

44 336943 SANJANA SHAILESH HARINKHEDE OBC 345 650 53.08

45 306858 JANVI HEMANT JOSHI OPEN 345 650 53.08

46 351599 PRATIK PRAKASH WADHAI OBC 344 650 52.92

47 328246 PAYAL LAHUJI KOLHE OBC 344 650 52.92

48 342189 SANJAYRAO ADMANE MAITHILI OBC 344 650 52.92

49 357106 SIMPI KRISHNAKANT YADAV OPEN 344 650 52.92

50 212099 PALLAVI HIVRAJ MALODE OBC 344 650 52.92

51 357062 HARSHAL MADHUKAR TALMALE OBC 344 650 52.92

52 230101
SHRADDHA PARASRAMJI WATMODE OBC 343 650

52.77

53 243123 AMISHA DASHRATH WAKODIKAR SBC 343 650 52.77

54 294355 NARENDRA GENDLAL GAUTAM GENERAL 343 650 52.77

55 236595 HARSHA RAJESH KHOBRAGADE OBC 343 650 52.77

56 276378 TUSHAR SADANAND GEDAM NT-B 343 650 52.77

57 212669 SHYAM DUDHE DUDHE OBC 343 650 52.77

58 223607 ASHWINI VIJAY NIMJE SBC 342 650 52.62



59 231319 SAKSHI RAJESH KATHALE OBC 342 650 52.62

60 235805 SAKSHI SANJAY BHIVGADE SC 342 650 52.62

61 236138 TEKCHAND SATISH WANJARI OBC 342 650 52.62

62 236674 NISHA GAJANAN NINAWE OPEN 342 650 52.62

63 238833
SHARWARI DURYODHAN RAGHORTE OBC 342 650

52.62

64 290697 SAKSHI SIDDHARTH MESHRAM SC 342 650 52.62

65 329121 TANISHQ ANIL BAHADURE OPEN 342 650 52.62

66 330550 KIRTI JAGDISH SHENDE OBC 342 650 52.62

67 209895 GIRISH SURESH KHADATKAR OBC 342 650 52.62

68 257917 DIVYA SUDHAKAR PAWAR OPEN 342 650 52.62

69 275162 TUSHAR GOPAL KUMERIYA OBC 341 650 52.46

70 317837 SEJAL ARUN LAKHE OBC 341 650 52.46

71 280555 ISHEETA KISHOR MESHRAM ST 341 650 52.46

72 305883 SEJAL ARUN LAKHE OBC 341 650 52.46

73 355704 PRATHAM PRAKASH SHIRBHAYYE OPEN 341 650 52.46

74 336207 SWATI MORESHWAR NAKHATE OBC 341 650 52.46

75 357579 MAHESH MANOHAR NANDURKAR OBC 341 650 52.46

76 340969 ALFIYA ARIF KHAN OPEN 340 650 52.31

77 213043
MOHIT CHANDRASHEKHAR DEOTALE OBC 340 650

52.31

78 249998
MOHAMMAD SOHEL ABDUL SABIR 

MOHAMMAD OPEN 340 650
52.31

79 288124 HARSHA SANJAY PARATE SBC 340 650 52.31

80 323865 AVANTIKA POONAM GOUR NT-B 339 650 52.15

81 349160 HARSHAL MURLIDHAR ROTKAR OBC 339 650 52.15

82 349290 JANHVI DEVENDRA POLHE OBC 339 650 52.15

83 234606 ANJALI VIJAY THAKUR GENERAL 338 650 52

84 280419 PUNAM PRABHA GOTMARE OBC 337 650 51.85

85 268832 PRAJWAL GAJANAN KHERGADE OBC 336 650 51.69

86 286980 VAISHNAVI ARUN CHAUDHARI OBC 336 650 51.69

87 211985 YASH YOGESH TAMBEKAR OBC 336 650 51.69

88 224314 CHHAKULI SUNIL POUNIKAR SBC 336 650 51.69

89 273684 YASH YOGESH TAMBEKAR OBC 336 650 51.69

90 229355 YUKTI SUDHAKAR GAUTRE OBC 335 650 51.54

91 351041 SWAPANIL KISHOR WADHAI OBC 335 650 51.54

92 317716 RUTUJA MANOJ DOMRE OBC 334 650 51.38

93 353264 SHRADHA RAJESH CHAWARE OBC 334 650 51.38

94 211210
PIYUSH DNYANESHWAR MANAPURE OBC 334 650

51.38

95 280553 RITIKA DEVIDAS MALVE OBC 333 650 51.23

96 299821 HARSHIKA SUNILRAO BOKADE OBC 333 650 51.23

97 306472 SAKSHI SANJAY CHOUDHARY SC 333 650 51.23

98 347008 AKASH VINOD RANDIVE OBC 333 650 51.23

99 357126 PRACHI RAMESH WASAKE OBC 333 650 51.23

100 320682 ANIKET JIVAN GAIKWAD SC 332 650 51.08

101 351351 KAJAL KISHOR BANSOD SC 331 650 50.92

102 284805 PAYAL MAN BAHADUR THAPA OPEN 330 650 50.77

103 308476 SHRUTI KISNA CHOUDHARI OBC 330 650 50.77

104 322230 AVINASH SANJAYRAO THAKARE OBC 330 650 50.77

105 206139 MAYURI JITENDRA BARAPATRE SBC 330 650 50.77

106 257227 SAMBODH SANGHPAL LAMSONGE SC 330 650 50.77

107 218542 ISHANT VASANTA SONTAKKE OBC 329 650 50.62

108 296529 RUTIK JAGDISH NIMKAR OBC 329 650 50.62

109 314540 SEJAL SHAILESH SHENDE SC 329 650 50.62



110 356878
SAURABH CHINTAMAN PANTAWANE SC 329 650

50.62

111 230750 SAMIKSHA VIKAS KHADATKAR OBC 328 650 50.46

112 274358 DEEPAK JIYALAL PANDHARAM NT-B 328 650 50.46

113 315210 KHUSHBU BASANT GIRARE OBC 328 650 50.46

114 319042 KUNDAN FAKIR CHANDEKAR SBC 328 650 50.46

115 334507 MAHIMA DHANRAJ HADGE OBC 328 650 50.46

116 342336 RAVINDRA NAGESHWAR AYUSH SBC 328 650 50.46

117 353361 AARTI KISNAJI SONULE OBC 328 650 50.46

118 225084 MOHINI ANIL MASURKAR OBC 327 650 50.31

119 261020 ANSH ANIL GAJBHIYE SC 327 650 50.31

120 267163 PRAJWAL KESHAV WAGHAMARE OBC 327 650 50.31

121 319076 ROHAN DILIP DHOMNE OBC 327 650 50.31

122 340950 VIDHATA DEVRAO NAGDEVE SC 327 650 50.31

123 230532 VARUN VIJAY DOLE OBC 326 650 50.15

124 323480 JAYANT SANJAY LENDE OBC 326 650 50.15

125 286796 AKASH TANUJI BAGADE NT-B 326 650 50.15

126 332123 MAYURI CHANDRAKANT PARATE SBC 326 650 50.15

127 266185 RAHUL BIHARILAL KACHER OPEN 325 650 50

128 266558 ANIKET MANGESH SATOKAR OBC 325 650 50

129 351724 ARTI BHUMESHWAR ATKARI OBC 325 650 50

130 350537 MANISHA MAHADEO INGOLE OBC 325 650 50



Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 230104 SAURABH ISHWAR CHACHANE 497 650 76.46

2 259831 SNEHAL RAJESH SAKHARKAR 494 650 76

3 259887 REETIKSHA VIKAS PHOPATE 489 650 75.23

4 243572 SAKSHI ANKUSH KURZEKAR 372 500 74.4

5 341764 KRATIKA MAHALE MAHALE 367 500 73.4

6 318550 KIRTI SATISH KORDE 471 650 72.46

7 361742 VAISHNAVI RAJU BARANGE 359 500 71.8

8 257622 ISHU JANAKRAM SAHU 465 650 71.54

9 263117 SHILPI WAMAN RAO CHADOKAR 357 500 71.4

10 275126 SHILPI WAMAN RAO CHADOKAR 357 500 71.4

11 301545 SAYALI RAJESH GHONGDE 460 650 70.77

12 312364 SHARDA DAMUDAR PUNDE 456 650 70.15

13 280453 RUCHIKA UMESH GAIDHANE 456 650 70.15

14 298029 RAKSHA RAVINDRA KAPSE 447 650 68.77

15 215756 NUTAN GOVINDA BHOYAR 446 650 68.62

16 358602 YASH OMKAR YEOLE 444 650 68.31

17 292067 SAKSHI SANJAY WADBUDHE 440 650 67.69

18 218853 DIPTI VITTHAL THOMBARE 436 650 67.08

19 294503 PANKAJ ARVIND RAHELE 435 650 66.92

20 275233 NIKHIL DEVANAND LADEKAR 434 650 66.77

21 290576 SAKSHI BABANRAO PAWAR 434 650 66.77

22 216198 PRATHAMESH SANJAY INGALE 432 650 66.46

23 349659 PRAJAKTA RAJESH CHAUDHARY 432 650 66.46

24 238684 VEDANT ABHAY RANDIVE 431 650 66.31

25 276469 VISHWAJEET KISHOR LAKSHNE 431 650 66.31

26 313689 VISHAKHA DADARAO RASEKAR 429 650 66

27 350794 ACHAL DEVIDAS EKRE 425 650 65.38

28 249209 MAYUR YOGESHWAR PADOLE 424 650 65.23

29 248223 SEJAL BABARAO HARDE 423 650 65.08

30 279975 PRIYANKA NAGORAO SATPUTE 423 650 65.08

31 271314 YASHASHREE SANJAY LANGDE 421 650 64.77

32 312978 ASHISH KRISHNA PATHE 420 650 64.62

33 308988 ANJALI DINKAR AMBEKAR 418 650 64.31

34 277807 JAYASHREE GOVINDA KORE 414 650 63.69

35 335040 DIVYA RAVINDRA RODE 413 650 63.54

36 217754 PAYAL MUKESH BAWANKAR 413 650 63.54

37 332727 PRANAV SHRIKANT KSHIRSAGAR 413 650 63.54

38 257166 MANIJ ANIL PATLE 412 650 63.38

39 279149 SAURABH PRAMOD SHENDE 412 650 63.38

40 256474 ASHISH  DNYANESHWAR DANDEKAR 412 650 63.38

41 271338 LOCHANA KESHAV GODE 411 650 63.23

42 271675 DHANSHREE DATTATRAY SHEGOKAR 409 650 62.92

Waiting List - I                          Day - 1 (THURSDAY) Date - 04/ 07/ 2019

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

WAITING LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - PMCS                                        Category  - OBC

SESSION 2019-20  



43 296885 ISHA VINOD VIDHATE 407 650 62.62

44 329164 ADITYA ANIL DAWLE 406 650 62.46

45 314712 SHRUTI RAJENDRA VIDHATE 405 650 62.31

46 247985 PRACHI SHIVSHANKAR SHAHU 403 650 62

47 249344 PRACHI SHIVSHANKAR SHAHU 403 650 62

48 252897 SAHIL RAVINDRA JOGI 403 650 62

49 276528 APURVA RAVIKANT BHOJAPURE 400 650 61.54

50 357013 SHRIKANT PRAMOD BAGDE 398 650 61.23

51 346719 PRAGATI WAMAN BONDRE 396 650 60.92

52 220482
BHAWNA BHALCHANDRA 

KHAMBALKAR
396 650 60.92

53 355747 VAISHNAVI RAJESH SHAHARE 395 650 60.77

54 235632 AVANTI CHANDRASHEKHAR THAWKAR 391 650 60.15

55 219349 VAISHANAVI RAMESH LASANE 390 650 60

56 267932 ROSHNI BABULAL PALESHA 390 650 60

57 293568 DHANSHREE RAVINDRA PIDURKAR 390 650 60

58 327219 VAIBHAVI NILKANTH LUTE 390 650 60

1 303459 RASIKA MADHUKAR THAWARE 386 650 59.38

2 212062 SIDDHI SATISH ATKARE 385 650 59.23

3 229622 VEDANTI MOHAN PATIL 384 650 59.08

4 262669 MAYANK VILAS CHICHULKAR 384 650 59.08

5 287209 ADITI LAXMIKANT RAHATE 384 650 59.08

6 353240 NIKITA SANJAY REWATKAR 384 650 59.08

7 224556 SAKSHI DILIP RAUT 383 650 58.92

8 224802 AYUSH SUNIL THAKRE 383 650 58.92

9 258197 SAMIKSHA PRADEEP LANGDE 383 650 58.92

10 270356 ANIKET PRAMOD WAGARE 381 650 58.62

11 212452 MAITHILI MANOHAR NAGPURE 381 650 58.62

12 330820 PRAJAKTA YASHWANT YELURE 380 650 58.46

13 293401 YASHASVI RAJU CHILANKAR 379 650 58.31

14 333047 ASHUTOSH SUNIL BHUJADE 379 650 58.31

15 320484 YAMINI YOGESH JAIS 378 650 58.15

16 326773 RUTWIK NARESH FENDER 378 650 58.15

17 284035 AYUSHI JAYANT GANORKAR 376 650 57.85

18 291384 MRINAL SANJAY BAND 376 650 57.85

19 247495 PRIYA VIJAY KHAPARDE 376 650 57.85

20 218517 PRATIKSHA SHRIRAM KADUKAR 375 650 57.69

21 357780 SAKSHI SHALIKRAM SAWARKAR 375 650 57.69

22 357780 SAKSHI SHALIKRAM SAWARKAR 375 650 57.69

23 331762 ISHWAR HANSARAJ CHONDE 374 650 57.54

24 237568 NIKITA DINESHRAO DOKARIMARE 372 650 57.23

25 355684 GAURI SURESHRAO RABADE 372 650 57.23

26 278839 VAISHNAVI MAHENDRA MAHAKALKAR 372 650 57.23

27 271214 TANAYA PANDURANG JAIPURKAR 371 650 57.08

28 312365 ANURAG ANANT GHOSEKAR 371 650 57.08

29 319677 SHRUTI DASHRATH MAKDE 371 650 57.08

30 357761 DOLLY SACHIN JUNGHARE 371 650 57.08

31 230505 EKTA HARIDAS BANGADE 370 650 56.92

32 342543 NIRAJ SHRAVAN MANKAR 370 650 56.92

33 334542 MEGHA KISHOR SONSARVE 370 650 56.92

Waiting List - II                          Day - 2 (FRIDAY) Date - 05/ 07/ 2019



34 262086 ASHUTOSH GOVARDHANDAS JAUNJAL 369 650 56.77

35 306324 DIVYANI KISHOR SONONE 368 650 56.62

36 346778 BHAGYASHRI JANARDHAN TANGLE 368 650 56.62

37 351536 NIKITA MURLIDHAR MASKE 367 650 56.46

38 253976 ASHLESHA RAJESH KHANTE 366 650 56.31

39 226988 GUNJAN GANESH PAWAR 366 650 56.31

40 330771 BHAGYASHREE VINOD AWARE 366 650 56.31

41 214107 SHOURYA NARAYAN CHAPLE 366 650 56.31

42 252716 SHOEB AKHTAR IBRAHIM SHEIKH 366 650 56.31

43 212223 HARSHITA MAROTI MIRASE 365 650 56.15

44 247129 NAVIN SURESH THAKRE 280 500 56

45 288215 SAMIKSHA SANJAY NIMKAR 364 650 56

46 354442 SUMIT SURESH DOIJAD 364 650 56

47 251498 PAWAN NANDKISHOR KHIREKAR 363 650 55.85

48 319572 CHAITALI ARVIND SHRIPATRE 363 650 55.85

49 300263 SHWETA PANDURANG  LENDE 362 650 55.69

50 295394 HARSHAL RAJENDRA MALVE 361 650 55.54

51 294736 SWARUP RAJESH RUIKAR 360 650 55.38

52 323131 PRAJAKTA SITARAM DEVTALE 360 650 55.38

53 340722 VEDANT VASANTRAO SONBHADRE 360 650 55.38

54 317791 SHRUTIKA SHEKHAR BHOGE 359 650 55.23

55 206554 TEJAS LAXMAN MESHRAM 359 650 55.23

56 268820 ASHWINI NARESH YERPUDE 358 650 55.08

57 295793 DHANSHRI PRAKASH TULANKAR 358 650 55.08

1 213822 DNYANESHWARI RAJU MASKE 357 650 54.92

2 306269 TANU ASHOK RAUT 357 650 54.92

3 234623 KSHITIJ DIPAK WADHAI 356 650 54.77

4 313029 RUTUJA ASHOK DHODARE 356 650 54.77

5 314479 PARAS DINESH WANVE 356 650 54.77

6 335870 DHANASHRI UMASHANKAR YEDE 356 650 54.77

7 286065 ABHISHEK  BHAURAO LANDE 356 650 54.77

8 201477 HIMANSHI SUNIL SAWARKAR 355 650 54.62

9 335698 ADITI ANKUSH GAWANDE 354 650 54.46

10 211962 SAHIL NARESH PALANDURKAR 353 650 54.31

11 329062 UNNATI ASHOK THAKARE 353 650 54.31

12 330121 SALONI RAMESH KOHALE 353 650 54.31

13 286831 MAYURI KANTESHWAR BODHALE 351 650 54

14 290206 SAKSHI PURUSHOTTAM GAIDHANE 351 650 54

15 310115 DAMINI VISHNU PRASAD SONI 351 650 54

16 346538 VAIDEHI PRASHANT ARGHODE 351 650 54

17 274789 PRAMOD PAWAN BAHESHWAR 350 650 53.85

18 290582 SAYALI ANIL BRAMHE 350 650 53.85

19 224925 ASHISH VINOD PIMPALKAR 350 650 53.85

20 219058 PAYAL PRAMOD DAHULE 349 650 53.69

21 237404 YESHIKA PRALHAD RAUT 349 650 53.69

22 325713 MRUNALI VINOD SATPAISE 348 650 53.54

23 317721 NIKHIL SUNIL KATYARMAL 347 650 53.38

24 213271 POOJA RAJU BHENDE 346 650 53.23

25 244414 RAHUL SINGH SURENDRA CHAUHAN 345 650 53.08

26 336943 SANJANA SHAILESH HARINKHEDE 345 650 53.08

27 351599 PRATIK PRAKASH WADHAI 344 650 52.92

28 328246 PAYAL LAHUJI KOLHE 344 650 52.92

Waiting List - III                          Day - 3 (SATURDAY) Date - 06/ 07/ 2019



29 342189 SANJAYRAO ADMANE MAITHILI 344 650 52.92

30 212099 PALLAVI HIVRAJ MALODE 344 650 52.92

31 357062 HARSHAL MADHUKAR TALMALE 344 650 52.92

32 230101 SHRADDHA PARASRAMJI WATMODE 343 650 52.77

33 236595 HARSHA RAJESH KHOBRAGADE 343 650 52.77

34 212669 SHYAM DUDHE DUDHE 343 650 52.77

35 231319 SAKSHI RAJESH KATHALE 342 650 52.62

36 236138 TEKCHAND SATISH WANJARI 342 650 52.62

37 238833 SHARWARI DURYODHAN RAGHORTE 342 650 52.62

38 330550 KIRTI JAGDISH SHENDE 342 650 52.62

39 209895 GIRISH SURESH KHADATKAR 342 650 52.62

40 275162 TUSHAR GOPAL KUMERIYA 341 650 52.46

41 317837 SEJAL ARUN LAKHE 341 650 52.46

42 305883 SEJAL ARUN LAKHE 341 650 52.46

43 336207 SWATI MORESHWAR NAKHATE 341 650 52.46

44 357579 MAHESH MANOHAR NANDURKAR 341 650 52.46

45 213043 MOHIT CHANDRASHEKHAR DEOTALE 340 650 52.31

46 349160 HARSHAL MURLIDHAR ROTKAR 339 650 52.15

47 349290 JANHVI DEVENDRA POLHE 339 650 52.15

48 280419 PUNAM PRABHA GOTMARE 337 650 51.85

49 268832 PRAJWAL GAJANAN KHERGADE 336 650 51.69

50 286980 VAISHNAVI ARUN CHAUDHARI 336 650 51.69

51 211985 YASH YOGESH TAMBEKAR 336 650 51.69

52 273684 YASH YOGESH TAMBEKAR 336 650 51.69

53 229355 YUKTI SUDHAKAR GAUTRE 335 650 51.54

54 351041 SWAPANIL KISHOR WADHAI 335 650 51.54

55 317716 RUTUJA MANOJ DOMRE 334 650 51.38

56 353264 SHRADHA RAJESH CHAWARE 334 650 51.38

57 211210 PIYUSH DNYANESHWAR MANAPURE 334 650 51.38

58 280553 RITIKA DEVIDAS MALVE 333 650 51.23

59 299821 HARSHIKA SUNILRAO BOKADE 333 650 51.23

60 347008 AKASH VINOD RANDIVE 333 650 51.23

61 357126 PRACHI RAMESH WASAKE 333 650 51.23

62 308476 SHRUTI KISNA CHOUDHARI 330 650 50.77

63 322230 AVINASH SANJAYRAO THAKARE 330 650 50.77

64 218542 ISHANT VASANTA SONTAKKE 329 650 50.62

65 296529 RUTIK JAGDISH NIMKAR 329 650 50.62

66 230750 SAMIKSHA VIKAS KHADATKAR 328 650 50.46

67 315210 KHUSHBU BASANT GIRARE 328 650 50.46

68 334507 MAHIMA DHANRAJ HADGE 328 650 50.46

69 353361 AARTI KISNAJI SONULE 328 650 50.46

70 225084 MOHINI ANIL MASURKAR 327 650 50.31

71 267163 PRAJWAL KESHAV WAGHAMARE 327 650 50.31

72 319076 ROHAN DILIP DHOMNE 327 650 50.31

73 230532 VARUN VIJAY DOLE 326 650 50.15

74 323480 JAYANT SANJAY LENDE 326 650 50.15

75 266558 ANIKET MANGESH SATOKAR 325 650 50

76 351724 ARTI BHUMESHWAR ATKARI 325 650 50

77 350537 MANISHA MAHADEO INGOLE 325 650 50



Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 252786 SAGAR SHAMRAO OGALE 390 650 60

2 344898 MAHIMA ANIL DHARGAWE 383 650 58.92

3 296935 KUNAL ROHIDAS THORAT 374 650 57.54

4 243024 AKHILESH RAKESH HADKE 358 650 55.08

5 314832 SUPRIYA MANOJ BANSOD 358 650 55.08

6 333061 SAKSHI ANIL SONTAKKE 355 650 54.62

7 289482 SHUBHANGI BHAVAN MESHRAM 353 650 54.31

8 355922 DIVYA DIPAK PAZARE 353 650 54.31

9 357161 DIVYA DIPAK PAZARE 353 650 54.31

10 336453 VINAY VIJAY MODAK 349 650 53.69

11 207880 NATASHA PREMKISHOR SINGPURE 348 650 53.54

12 316993 DEVIDAS BELE PRANJU 347 650 53.38

13 235805 SAKSHI SANJAY BHIVGADE 342 650 52.62

14 290697 SAKSHI SIDDHARTH MESHRAM 342 650 52.62

15 306472 SAKSHI SANJAY CHOUDHARY 333 650 51.23

16 320682 ANIKET JIVAN GAIKWAD 332 650 51.08

17 351351 KAJAL KISHOR BANSOD 331 650 50.92

18 257227 SAMBODH SANGHPAL LAMSONGE 330 650 50.77

19 314540 SEJAL SHAILESH SHENDE 329 650 50.62

20 356878 SAURABH CHINTAMAN PANTAWANE 329 650 50.62

21 261020 ANSH ANIL GAJBHIYE 327 650 50.31

22 340950 VIDHATA DEVRAO NAGDEVE 327 650 50.31

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 352678 ARYA RAJKUMAR NEWARE 348 650 53.54

2 250810 DILKHUSH GULAB JUGNAYAKE 347 650 53.38

3 280555 ISHEETA KISHOR MESHRAM 341 650 52.46

4 215344 BARKHA GOPAL SHAHARE 298 650 45.85

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 355499 DEVYANI PRASHANT  NALGUNDWAR 403 650 62

2 249804 SHAVARI PRAFUL BIRAMWAR 385 650 59.23

3 262427 RITIK SANJAY BATHO 383 650 58.92

4 339632 GAURAV PRUTHVIRAJ MAHADULE 378 650 58.15

5 256208 RITESH RAMKRUSHNA KOLHE 374 650 57.54

6 307773 TEJAS MANOJ KUMLEY 370 650 56.92

7 285929 VISHAL  MUNNAJI  MATLANE 284 500 56.8

8 262566 SIMMI DHARMENDRA BATHO 359 650 55.23

9 266888 TEJAS BANDUJI CHACHARKAR 349 650 53.69

10 276378 TUSHAR SADANAND GEDAM 343 650 52.77

11 323865 AVANTIKA POONAM GOUR 339 650 52.15

Group Name - PMCS                                        Category  - ST

Group Name - PMCS                                        Category  - NT-B

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

WAITING LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - PMCS                                        Category  - SC

SESSION 2019-20  



Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 360437 YASH DNYANESHWAR DALAL 448 650 68.92

2 262905 APEKSHA DHARMENDRA NIMJE 437 650 67.23

3 267513 SHITAL KHUSHAL PARATE 422 650 64.92

4 202512 TEJASWINI GANESH BARAPATRE 407 650 62.62

5 279471 SHRUTI SURESH DEKATE 407 650 62.62

6 279756 PRATIKSHA BHARAT SONKUSARE 403 650 62

7 292916 PURUSHOTTAN VINOD KOHAD 399 650 61.38

8 240764 SONIYA VINAYAK WAGH 391 650 60.15

9 250107 AYUSH RAMESH NIKHARE 390 650 60

1 218570 HARSHKUMAR RAMESH SHETE 385 650 59.23

2 276461 KULDIP KRUSHNA HEDAOO 378 650 58.15

3 246845 RADHIKA GAJANAN LAWHALE 378 650 58.15

4 225754 ABHISHEK MANOHAR AMNERKAR 364 650 56

5 323698 MITESH YASHWANT PAUNIKAR 362 650 55.69

6 274550 KIRAN PRAKASH KHAPEKAR 361 650 55.54

7 359797 SAMIKSHIT SATISH MUCHALWAR 353 650 54.31

8 290287 SAKSHI MUKUNDA JAWALIKAR 349 650 53.69

9 243123 AMISHA DASHRATH WAKODIKAR 343 650 52.77

10 223607 ASHWINI VIJAY NIMJE 342 650 52.62

11 288124 HARSHA SANJAY PARATE 340 650 52.31

12 224314 CHHAKULI SUNIL POUNIKAR 336 650 51.69

13 206139 MAYURI JITENDRA BARAPATRE 330 650 50.77

14 319042 KUNDAN FAKIR CHANDEKAR 328 650 50.46

15 342336 RAVINDRA NAGESHWAR AYUSH 328 650 50.46

16 332123 MAYURI CHANDRAKANT PARATE 326 650 50.15

Waiting List - II                      (SATURDAY) Date - 06/ 07/ 2019

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

WAITING LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - PMCS                                        Category  - SBC

SESSION 2019-20  

Waiting List - I (THURSDAY & FRIDAY ) Date - 04 & 05 / 07/ 2019



Sr. 

No.
Reg. No. Student Full Name

Caste 

Category

Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks

Percentat

ge

1 340875 BHUSHAN MADAN GAHANE OBC 434 650 66.77

2 203423 SEJAL RAJENDRAJI NAKADE OBC 429 650 66

3 220198 RITIK VINOD BAWANE SBC 428 650 65.85

4 206912 AKSHAY YADAV MENGARE GENERAL 426 650 65.54

5 359153 ACHAL VIVEK TATEKAE OPEN 423 650 65.08

6 224502 SANCHAY RAJKUMAR ALONE SC 419 650 64.46

7 199710 NAKUL RAJKUMARGIRI GOSAVI NT-B 412 650 63.38

8 251258 ASHISH DNYANESHWAR DANDEKAR OBC 412 650 63.38

9 236403 HARSH SUBHASH KESHARWANI OPEN 408 650 62.77

10 249962 TEJASWINI GANESH BARAPATRE SBC 407 650 62.62

11 358946 PRAJWAL KISHOR KADU OBC 404 650 62.15

12 338022 TUSHAR BALU BELKHODE OPEN 403 650 62

13 219999 BHAWNA BHALCHANDRA KHAMBALKAR OBC 396 650 60.92

14 225286 SAMEER SACHIN EDLABADKAR OPEN 395 650 60.77

15 353972 SUYASH VINOD GUNSHETTIWAR OPEN 392 650 60.31

16 216021 ISHA VINAYAK MOHADIKAR GENERAL 301 500 60.2

17 340512 AYUSH ANUP SAHARE SC 384 650 59.08

18 295110 MANTHAN DEVIDAS DEOTALE OBC 372 650 57.23

19 315158 LOKESH GIRDHAR LICHADE OBC 365 650 56.15

20 212526 DHANSHREE PRADIP JOSHI OPEN 364 650 56

21 285642 ARTI SHIVSHANKAR NAKADE OBC 363 650 55.85

22 353107 SHASHANK SAINATH GEDAM ST 279 500 55.8

23 226469 PRAGATI VASANTA SATAO GENERAL 362 650 55.69

24 290616 AYUSH GANESH KATRE GENERAL 359 650 55.23

25 209932 MANISH RAVINDRA BORULE OBC 347 650 53.38

26 196439 HARSH VINOD NAGDEVTE SC 346 650 53.23

27 256735 SHRAWANI NARENDRA MANDAOKAR OBC 345 650 53.08

28 356892 HARSHAL MADHUKAR TALMALE OBC 344 650 52.92

29 252866 ASHWINI VIJAY NIMJE SBC 342 650 52.62

30 224364 MOHIT CHANDRASHEKHAR DEOTALE OBC 340 650 52.31

31 250200
MOHAMMAD SOHEL ABDUL SABIR 

MOHAMMAD
OPEN 340 650 52.31

32 271909 SAMBODHI GANESHKUMAR  MESHRAM SC 330 650 50.77

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

WAITING LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - PME                                         Category  - GENERAL

SESSION 2019-20  



Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 219137 ADITYA NANDKISHOR BOBADE 458 650 70.46

2 340875 BHUSHAN MADAN GAHANE 434 650 66.77

3 203423 SEJAL RAJENDRAJI NAKADE 429 650 66

4 251258 ASHISH DNYANESHWAR DANDEKAR 412 650 63.38

5 358946 PRAJWAL KISHOR KADU 404 650 62.15

6 219999 BHAWNA BHALCHANDRA KHAMBALKAR 396 650 60.92

7 295110 MANTHAN DEVIDAS DEOTALE 372 650 57.23

8 315158 LOKESH GIRDHAR LICHADE 365 650 56.15

9 285642 ARTI SHIVSHANKAR NAKADE 363 650 55.85

10 209932 MANISH RAVINDRA BORULE 347 650 53.38

11 256735 SHRAWANI NARENDRA MANDAOKAR 345 650 53.08

12 356892 HARSHAL MADHUKAR TALMALE 344 650 52.92

13 224364 MOHIT CHANDRASHEKHAR DEOTALE 340 650 52.31

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 340512 AYUSH ANUP SAHARE 384 650 59.08

2 196439 HARSH VINOD NAGDEVTE 346 650 53.23

3 271909 SAMBODHI GANESHKUMAR  MESHRAM 330 650 50.77

Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Full Name
Marks 

Obtained

Total 

Marks
Percentatge

1 254080 AYUSH DILIP JUNGHARE 314 650 48.31

Group Name - PME                                         Category  - NT-B

KAMLA NEHRU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

WAITING LIST FOR COURSE - B.Sc. I - Maths Group 

Group Name - PME                                         Category  - OBC

SESSION 2019-20  

Group Name - PME                                         Category  - SC


